UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE CHIHUAHUA
FORMATO DE COMPROBACION DE GASTOS A COMPROBAR
Fecha:
No, Empleado: | 18554 |
Nombre: Cesar Eduardo Gutiérrez Jurado
Puesto: DIRECTOR DE INTERNACIONALIZACION Y VINCULACION
Adscripcién: 3030
| RESULTADO OBTENIDO EN LA COMISION CONFERIDA Soatd
Visita a la Universidad PAN- EUROPEAN con motivo de afianzar las relaciones interinstitucionales y fortalecer los lazos de colaboracion.
T.C. 22.07 Euros
S&P
R
o GOMPROBAGION DE GASTOS ] | o0 #
L
No. Fra./Rbo. Nombre del Prestador del Servicio Hotel Alimentos Combustible Otros | A (\"?\
Taxicenter GmbH 882.80| 00
Taxicenter GmbH 882.80
Hotel Vienna 11,682.97|" _~
Vienna Dc 6,643.07| :
Vienna Dc 286.021 =1 '_"C,b
Dayly Roast 2,575.56
Privat Taxi 441401 |
Bolt Operations 259.90 '/’/
Bolt Operations 371.87 |-
Bolt Operations 21187 |
Teodoro Campo Ramiro 279.18¢ |~
Comercial Global Paymets 397.26]"
Iber Caja 662.101" |-
Taxi Madrid 269.251" | o
Taxi APC de Madrid > ee2.1017] g
Taxi APC de Madrid 7 270.35} \b\
Taxi APC de Madrid [T gl S
Taxi APC de Madrid 680.851 | \
Taxi APC de Madrid - 183.18}"|_
Taxi APC de Madrid 203.04}7]
Taxi APC de Madrid 296,84} _
Taxi APC de Madrid 662,10/ ,}\057
Taxi APC de Madrid 662,10} o
Renfe 200223 © 3
Renfe ; 4184477 | — 22O
Arzabal Market 1,372,757
Cafeteria Plaza de Espaia 172144
Il Pezzo Di Giuseppe 1,564.76)
El Rincén Asturiano |l 553074 |
El Corte Inglés L. ) 177.66/ =
Restaurante Botin £ HF‘W‘T CHIGURHUA 4,535.38
Revoltosa Prado g 1,478.691
Oven Fuencarral 1,604.48
Atocha 769.13 A
Legardere Travel Retail 359.07 -
Comida Aeropuerto 478.91 “-\n"
Comercial Global Paymets DEPTTU. DE QONITABILIDAD 216.28 o«
H. Catalomia LasCortes 74.59 \l)
Tastes of the Lowlands 772.45}"
Tastes of the Lowlands 2,009.474
Tastes of the Lowlands 2.127.54)"
Motel One 1,105.47}"
Hotel Bill 10,187.51"
Hotel Bratislava 1,840.63] /
The farmhouse Restaurant 1,463.90 /




\ 3

o

<o

AlJ Restaurantbetriebs 403,29/ -
AlJ Restaurantbetriebs 1,288.88 -
Hotel Bill 88.284
Tpsro 11,035.00}"
Malina 389.3117
KSK Service 399.24
Molvon 670.92} -
Molvon 156.69
Catalonia Las Cortes 17,241.081""
Catalonia Las Cortes 17,241.08
Catalonia Las Cortes 17,241.08
Catalonia Las Cortes 17,241.08
Catalonia Las Cortes 1,500.76
Catalonia Las Cortes 3.001.52]
Catalonia Las Cortes 3.001.52¢
Catalonia Las Cortes 1,500.76 /
Loma Linda Grill 2,130.95
El fogoncito 2,439.80 "
Alquiler de vehiculo 239,90/~
Hiiton Hotel Budapest 3.930.88 -
Hilton Hotel Budapest 4,365.00{
Hilton Hotel Budapest 4,365.00}”
Eduservicios Internacionales
1,326.85"]
Eduservicios Internacionales 1,326.85
114,340.87 43,290.42  29173.97
[ LIQUIDACION DE GASTOS |
GASTOS A COMPROBAR RECIBIDOS POR TRANSFERENCIA No, DE FECHA
CANTIDAD SOLICITADA 296,650.15
(-) GASTOS COMPROBADOS EN EL PRESENTE FORMATO $ 186,806.26
(=) DIFERENCIA A MI CARGO DEPOSITADA EN CAJA UNICA (Anexar comprobante) 109,844.89
(=) DIFERENCIA A MI FAVOR QUE EN CASO DE SER AUTORIZADA SERA LIQUIDADA EN LOS PROXIMOS DIAS $ B
Nota: En caso de que la diferencia a cargo no sea depositada en Caja Unica 6 la comprobacion (parical 6 total) no
cumpla con la legislacién aplicable, sera descontada a través de némina, en la quincena mas proxima a la fecha de
la presente liquidacion, tal como lo autorizo en el formato de solicitud de viaticos 6 gastos. Por lo anterior expuesto
el interesado otorga nuevamente su autorizacién para dicho descuento. 2
'
7
L DIRECTOR,

FIRMA DEL SECRETARIO ADMINISTRATIVO JEFE DE AREA

Nombre Mombre

AUTORIZACION DE DIFERENCIA A FAVOR

DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATIVO
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CC Taxicenter GmbH
MOHAMMADY Mohammad Reza
Pernerstorfergasse 60/5/11
1100 Wien
UID: ATU78558428

Kanz: 2942 W 2942TX
Kassa-1D: 4010-2942-0

BARBELEG
Beleg Trans Zeit Datum
0301 0309 12:35 24/02/23
abfahit: P’el naf Stﬂrﬁ

- Hﬂﬁiﬂ'en
BE i UID ATU78558428

T e 2 WO
w 10-2842°0.

BEZAHLT (EUR): 40.00

MUt EUR Netto Brutto
A 10%: 3,27 32,73 36.00

Unterschrift:

“Hetrag
36, 004
4. Ot

'memu b |




I_... —

|

CC Taxicenter GmbH
El Kaptin KG

Schittaustrasse 1-39/11/4 i ci g
1220 Wien cefaxic én er b i_
UID:ATU73590223 Kaptiﬁ KG :

Konz: 6667 W 6667TX :

Kd&ba ID 4010 666/ 0

51 huH usirdssw 1 39/”!
| { 1220: §i

*K Qu1ttun9 KoK

.
BARBELEE s l B ATU‘ 59{]
Tl
Beleg: Zeit:  Datum: rﬁ“
00100 12:31 24/02/23 o Knno: hbm W {mb{]
Abfahrt: Kassa- iﬁ 4010~ 5&&{
Ziel: N R IS SR L M R s
PERSONENFAHRT X ung *«
(ink1.10,00% MHSt) : 40,00 %ELEG
BEZAHLT (EUR): “26“56
SNt ¥ 3 ¢ ) a‘
Beleg: | Zeit Datum: =

00100 | 12:31.24/02/23

——— .-
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Vienna BC, &' s.

Rabani 1
94136  Raban
Rabai 1
94136  Raban
160: 46457518 DIC: 2023422676
1BDPH:SK2023422676  KOP:88820234226760004
23.02. 2023 18:01:17
000019 ; Sallaj
iy 7.000 os X 15. 00
Degustacfa Vin 105,00 A
© 1,000 x 165. 00
Prirazka hodn. 196.00 A

DPH] [Zaklad% [Dah% [Obrat]
250. 8 50.1

20% 301.00 EUR
------- Rekapituldcia - - - - -~ - -

250.83  50.17  307.00 EUR

CELKOM _301.00 EUR

KARTA 301.00 EUR

OKP: FDgBFQBO-B1AFDS29-D2CCOD69-B2105042—0

C20FBD |
UID: G-E27E2CADECR240ABBE2CADECB230ABIC - -

Ve

OVERTE DOKLAD POMOCOU GR KGDU
¢ Ref.&. :007VRE2223254

=i

Justificaciéon

[on con la Pan European University, se asistié a una cata de vinos,
Intencién de conacer algunos procesos como asesoria en temas

se pretande establecer dentr’b de la Universidad Auténoma de

| Tlcket 000019
23-febrero-2023
: Cantidad: $ 301.00 euros

Tirlket QL0012
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Vienna DC, a. s.
Rabar
94116 Raban

Rubar 1
94136 Rﬂbah

100: 46457518 DIC:2023422676

108DPH: SK2023422676 KOP=888202342237%%0g4

23.02. 2023 18:08:08

000020 : Sallai
1.000 ks x 12.96

Milia 2022 0,751 12.96 B

DPH [zakl d Dah [Ubra

é 10% ¢ % [ % 9% EUR
------- Rekapituléc1 - - - -

1,18 12.96 EUR

(_)EI_.K(_]M ____________ 12. 96 UR

KARTA 12.96 EUR

OKP+ ggggéggA ~964A9680-20815710- ~DO3CB2AC-E
uID: U—DA9A9250EE5042809A9250EE60028034

F

OVERTE DOKLAD POMOCOU QR KGDU
Ref. &. :007VRE2223255




DAILY ROAST

y1GLMULLER WIEN

Vienna Airport Pier West
Pita & Paul GmbH
1190 Wien

Belegnummer: 730964
Kassen-1D: DAILY0Z

1 TAGESSCH

2 Sacher U. Combo a 12.90 25.80
2 Ottakringer0,3
7 Sacherwtirstel
2 Salzbreze)

3 Sacher W. Dombo a 12.90 38.70
3 Ottakringer0
3 Sacherwurste1
3 Handsemme]

1D 3.50
1 Muff1n Heidel, 4.90
1 Muffin Caramel 4.90
1 Bow] Oriental 12.90
2 Voslauer 0,5 a 3.50 7.00
2 Cola 0,5 a 4.1 0 8.20
1 Orang-Mango 0,3 5.90
1 PONA 0,33 4,90
CC AMEX 116.70
6.88 10% MWST 75.70
Netto 68.82
6.83 20% MWST 41.00
Netto “ 34.17
IW. SUMME 116.70
7 AHLUNG 116.70

Vielen Dank fur Ihren Besuch !

Zahlungen welche nicht der

S1gn1erpf1icht unterliegen,
werden freiwillig signiert.

#% KUNDENBELEG

daily roast

Term1na 2/0bj .

109 (G ate C

1300 Wien Flughafen
VERKAUF i
24.02.2023 13:32:03
Tﬂtmina] 1D: 29004303
VU-NIr: 9404949208

Beleg-Nr: 14/7879
Trace-Nr: 303024
KONTAKTLUS

AMERICAN EXPRESS
AID:  A000000025010801
Crypto: 27D4275BAC251845
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' Obchodné meno: PRIVAT TAXI Potvrdenka o zaplatenl'
Sidlo: | cestovného-prepravného v taxisluzbe
Co: 18539am3119ﬁ /
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_2/2/23,2:30 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el domingo

Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el domingo

Cesar Eduardo Gutierrez Jurado <unosonusvg@gmail.com>
Para: Larisa Rubiochavarria <Ichavarria@uach.mx>

.......... Forwarded message ---------

De: Bolt Spain <spain@bolt.eu>

Date: dom, 26 de feb de 2023 18:51

Subject: Tu viaje en Bolt el domingo

To: Cesar Eduardo <unosonusvg@gmail.com>

LARISA RUBIOCHAVARRIA <Ichavarria@uach.mx>

26 de febrero-de 2023, 13:53

Total: 12.95€
domingo, 26 febrero 2023

Gracias por viajar con nosotros, Cesar

Eduardo.

Esperamos que hayas disfrutado del viaje.

Total
Tarifa
Subtotal

IVA (10%)
Total

12.95€
12.95€
11.77€

1.18€
12.95€

hitps://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=9621 20bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A175892459671 3293696&simpl=msg-f%3A17589245967 13293696 1/4



.nu,mm.\mw“ €:30 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el domingo
Total cobrado 12.95€

B2 - 4001

Se te han retenido temporalmente 5 € en <=+« 4001 al inicio del viaje. Esto solo lo hacemos para verificar
tu método de pago. Dicha cantidad volvera a estar disponible una vez completada la verificacion. Mas

informacién. Mas informacién.
Acabas de elegir un viaje mas ecoldgico. Bien hecho!

Compensamos las emisiones de tu viaje. Mediante el apoyo a varios proyectos de
sostenibilidad en todo el mundo, compensamos por completo las emisiones de CO:

de tu viaje en Bolt, convirtiéndolo en un viaje méas ecoldgico.

Mas informacion —

Detalles del viaje

domingo, 26 febrero 2023 .
Caminos
Prosperidad
; -] Viso
vallehermoso  Rios Rosas: Bl Viso
Koncloa- ¢
Araveta Chamberi =,
. [
Chamben Guindalera -~ &9
Almagro Salamanca Madrid .
Moderno
[ F na Salamanca
iade Universioad
mpe o -
whueca
BoltMaps ® OpenStrestMap cantributers
Origen: 18:26
Plaza De Espaiia 6
Destino: 18:36

Calle De Raimundo Fernandez Villaverde 63

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=862120bdff&view=pt&search=alli&permmsgid=msg-f%3A17589245967 13293696 &simpl=msg-f%3A1758924596 713293696 2/4



2'2/23,930

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el domingo

Tu conductor:
Arkad

00:09:50 * 5 km

Tu cdédigo

CESAREDUARDOGAZ

Descargar factura en PDF

Contactar con soporte

Este es un correo automatico. Si necesitas ayuda contacta con soporte haciendo clic aqui en lugar
de responder a este email. . ’
Emisor de la factura KIRIBATI VENTURES SL
1 PLAZA PABLO RUIZ PICASSO 28020 MADRID
NIF B87573416

B87573416

Y6190254W

4143-LCN

Hecho con en Estonia

hitps://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-{%3A17589245967 13293696 &simpl=msg-f%3A17589245967 13293696

3/4



2R12/23, 9:30 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el domingo

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758924596713293696&simpl=msg-f%3A 17589245967 13293696 4/4



.,-% B l Factura simplificada nium. X12VC8S-RH4011-XXT3L6)9

!

Beneficiario:
Cesar Eduardo

Fecha: 25/02/2023

RV GESTION SERVICE & CONSULTING SL
; Calle Juan Murnoz 23 3A

NIF: B06776181

NUmero de IVA: B06776181

NUmero de licencia del vehiculo: 0858-LMC

Origen: Calle Del General Lacy 12 (25/02/2023 17:20)
Destino: Paseo De La Castellana 93 (25/02/2023 17:42)

: Cantidad total
Titulo Total (EUR) IVA 10% (EUR)
Tarifa: precio cerrado 15.32 1.53 16.85
Total (EUR): 15.32
IVA 10%: 1.53
Total con IVA incluido (EUR): 16.85

Cobrado ' eeoee 4001: 16.85




28/2/23, 9:31 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el sabado

LARISA RUBIOCHAVARRIA <Ichavarria@uach.mx>

Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el sabado

Cesar Eduardo Gutierrez Jurado <unosonusvg@gmail.com>
Para: Larisa Rubiochavarria <lchavarria@uach.mx>

.......... Forwarded message ---------

De: Bolt Spain <spain@bolt.eu>

Date: sab, 25 de feb de 2023 17:59

Subject: Tu viaje en Bolt el sabado

To: Cesar Eduardo <unosonusvg@gmail.com>

Total: 16.

85€

sabado, 25 febrero 2023

Gracias por viajar con nosotros, Cesar
Eduardo.

Esperamos que hayas disfrutado del viaje.

Total

Tarifa
Pagado por espera (dia)

Subtotal
IVA (10%)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758838271903890799&simpl=msg-{%3A 175883827 1903890799

16.85€

14.70€
2.15€

15.32€
1.53€

25 de febrero de 2023, 12:21

1/4



28/2/23, 9:31 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el sdbado
Total 16.85€

Total cobrado 16.85€

B oo 4001

Se te han retenido temporalmente 5 € en ==+« 4001 al inicio del viaje. Esto solo lo hacemos para verifiear -
tu método de pago. Dicha cantidad volvera a estar disponible una vez completada la verificacion. Mas
informacioén. Mas informacion.

Acabas de elegir un viaje mas ecolégico. jBien hecho!
Compensamos las emisiones de tu viaje. Mediante el apoyo a varios proyectos de

sostenibilidad en todo el mundo, compensamos por completo las emisiones de CO:
de tu viaje en Bolt, convirtiéndolo en un viaje mas ecolégico.

Mas informacion —

Detalles del viaje
sabado, 25 febrero 2023

Moncloa-

F

Campo

Madrid

~

BoltMaps © OpenStreetMop contributors 5

R

Origen: 17:20
Calle Del General Lacy 12
Destino: 17:42

Paseo De La Castellana 93

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758838271903890799&simpl=msg-f%3A175883827 1903890799 2/4



28/2/23, 9:31 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el sdbado

Tu conductor:
Clemente o

00:22:32 « 5 km

Tu caodigo 5805

CESAREDUARDOGAZ = B

Descargar factura en PDF
Contactar con soporte

Este ‘es un correo automatico. Si necesitas ayuda contacta con soporte hacierido clic aqui en lugar
de responder a este email.
Emisor de la factura RV GESTION SERVICE & CONSULTING SL
Calle Juan Munoz 23 3A
NIF B0O6776181

B06776181

09138032V

0858-LMC

Hecho con en Estonia

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758838271903890799&simpl=-msg-f%3A175883827 1903890739 3/4



28/2/23, 9:31 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Tu viaje en Bolt el sabado

https:/mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758838271903890799&simpl=msg-f%3A1 758838271903890799 4/4



Beneficjario:
Cesar Eduardo

Factura nim. X12VC8S-RH401I-XXQRNETE

Origen: Marokkanergasse 22 (24.02.2023 11:58)

Fecha: 24.02.2023

MAXIMUM Taxi GmbH
Kolbegasse 51 1230 Wien

NIF: FN 360844 d

Nlmero de IVA: ATU67328117

: Cantidad total
Titulo Total (EUR) IVA 10% (EUR)
Tarifa: precio cerrado 8.73 0.87 9.60
Total (EUR): 8.73
IVA 10%: 0.87
Total con IVA incluido (EUR): 9.60
9.60

st
Cobrado ° eeee 4001:




2442123, 7:59 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Bolt trip on Friday

.‘,A‘W.Wﬁ%mvkﬁw%: o LARISA RUBIOCHAVARRIA A—O—,-N<N-.1Q©CNO—.—.=._XV

Fwd: Your Bolt trip on Friday

Cesar Eduardo Gutierrez Jurado <unosonusvg@gmail.com> 24 de febrero de 2023, 6:07
Para: Larisa Rubiochavarria <lchavarria@uach.mx>

.......... Forwarded message —--—-—--

De: Bolt Austria <receipts-austria@bolt.eu>
Date: vie, 24 de feb de 2023 05:18

Subiject: Your Bolt trip on Friday

To: Cesar Eduardo <unosonusvg@gmail.com>

Total: 9.60€
Friday, 24 February 2023

oo e e o vainks Tor riding with us, Cesar Eduardo

We hope you enjoyed your ride

Total 9.60€
Fare 9.60€
Subtotal 8.73€
VAT (10%) 0.87€
Total 9.60€

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758714093153790653&simpl=msg-f%3A1758714093153790653 1/3



247223, 7:59

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Bolt trip on Friday
Total charged
EBE) .- 4001

9.60€
abgeschlossen ist. Learn more.

Zu Beginn deiner Fahrt wurde auf ===- 4001 ein vorlaufiger Betrag von 5€ reserviert. Diese wird nur zur
- Eiberptiifuhg deiner Zahlungsart verwendet und wird freigegeben, scbald die Verifizierung

Your safety is our priority

We're committed to improving your ride experience and are
always looking for ways to ensure you're as safe as possible
while riding with us.

M —
Learn more —

Ride details

MH”..,
A/ :.,»m, 4 ,U
“Biss, = £ B
BOTSCHAFTSVIERTEL
: &8
*  FREIHAUSVIERTEL
St
: G G
< R e\ J Jaurésgass
o . " g f
- C).‘J..vau. : _ x .“rW\
BoltMaps @ OpensStreettap contributors e
Y e
Pickup: 11:58
Marokkanergasse 22
Dropoff: 12:03
Elisabethstralle 5
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?7ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758714093153790653&simpl=msg-f%3A1758714093153790653

213



2472/23, 7:59

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Bolt trip on Friday

Your driver
Hossain

00:04:26 » 1 km

Your code

CESAREDUARDOGAZ

Download PDF invoice

Contact support

This is an automated email. If you need help, please contact support here instead of replying to this
email.
Invoice issuer MAXIMUM Taxi GmbH
Kolbegasse 51 1230 Wien
Reg no FN 360844 d
VAT no ATU67328117

Made with @ in Estonia

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1758714093153790653&simpl=msg-f%3A1758714093153790653

3/3



50 RF\MIRO J

0
TEWDOR ‘179%%;%%
H
“°1Licenc‘a L9608
Matricula: 5%
Ne Facturd SIMPS 26/014202
FEChio'Z1 LU Final 24
%Q;i seryiciot ..?
Batos c11ente .......
grigent--or T
pestinoi--- 7Y o €
Tarifa 1
yarifa 0 \Q 65 %
‘“‘“\(X,Eyez INBLUIUB --
. ¢ 1.15 €
1 1uA 10 00% R
1 T°§31 g/1uR o
H
\ R UTIL
| GRACIAS %%Kl
APC MADRID

iberCaja ~&

) |

EUROB0O0O0D
FARF ¥exk bard O

REM: 250/0P: 0001
T. AMEX 28-02-23 837

REF: 4001 3065 5431

LICENCIA TAXT 14681
PALENCIA

- ESPANA
022791446  AS11$858A07

VENTA
AT 802304 '
dokkdk 30,00 EUR
(PERACTON CONTACTLESS.
FIRNA NO HECESARIA. |

OPERACIC A LIQUIDAR

POR AMERICAN EXPRESS /

EN FECHA: 1-03-23

CENTRO: EMV EURD 6000
AG0000003501 0801
Anex CONTACTLESS
AMERICAN EXPRESS -

( COPTA PARA CLIENTE )

)

Comercia Global Payments

")

VISA CONTACTLESS
MADRID - 25/02/2023 16:18

QZ BERNABEU 2
18,00 EUR

VISACRFT,  +stmtrotseng) pg

VA

COMERCIC 357135987 AUT:082822
TPV:0084 /54 0p:694231
Tran 00141 AID: AGO00000031010 ARG: 00

COPIA PARA EL CLIENTE

ijUCRANIA TE NECESITAl

Haz tus donativos a trav
www.calxabank.es/donagion



LIMTd Wi

BTENUENIDO AL SERUTEIO
TAXKI DEL A.P.C DE MADRID
FCO, JAUIER FAZARIO ESCR

NE LICENCTA: BIENUENIDO AL StRULLLD

TAX1 DEL A.P.C Dt MADKID

‘ ﬁ D .F. 075242?5 D | ‘
e t n e t NHTRICULFI 9282-KFF I'IODEL CRRIMEN CIFULH 1‘l 5
: FECHA: 28/02/23 Ne LICENCIRA: 12620
By &% Sanlander NS RECIBO 8374 N.I.F.: 51924714-G
TOTHL(I/IUH) 30,00 € MATRICULA: 3610LBX
I.U.A. INCLUIDO xx FECHA: 26702723
WAL MRID 11t wions DIST SERVICIO: 14,9 km Ne RECIBU: 7217
MADRID TARIFAS TRt 4 TOTALCI/TUAY>: 12,25 €
Tram bty it a3 Jogu HORA INICTIO: 08:12 ¥ T.U.A. INCLUIDO xx
il I ek W CHas HORA FINAL: 08:36 DIST. SERUICIO!f 4.4 K
5 -DATOS CLIENTE: TARIFAS TR: e £
PAYIAVE 1] HORA INICIO: 18124
VENTA V153 (hept 0 - HORA FINAL: 18:39
F?IJU Up UWUle  CONTACTES, -0ORIGEN: -DATOS CLIENTE:
cha:2o - 23 Hoi a:21; 7
17 20 EUR
-DESTINO:

Plgg$gar9a nuegtra APP
X1 pPara Smart
915478200 WWW ., £t$;02§

A~

BIENVENIDO AL SERUICIO

L DL LBAEL YERR HART
BIENUENIDO AL * RUICIO Ne “LICENCIA: 5474
TAKL DEL A.P.C UL MADRID MATRICULA: 5291 -KHM
OSCAR UALUERDE GONZALEZ | N.I.F.: ES51060225H
LICENCIA Ne: 13811 FECHA? 27702723
N.I.F.: N DESPACHO: 086611645
FECHA: 46886253-U Ne RECIBO: 3338
i SR 27/02/23 IMPORT TAXIM: 30,85 EUR
= RECIBO: 3744 ¥xx I.U.A. INCLUIDO %Xxx
IMPOR TAXIM:  31.25 EUR DIST. SERVICIO: 22,1 km
Xk I.U.A, INCLUIDO xx TARIFAS TR: 1 0
DIST. SERUICIO: 21.3 km HORA INICIO: 07:43
TARIFAS TRt 1 0o HORA FINAL: 08134
ngsﬁ INICTO: e -DATOS CLIENTE:
A FINAL: 12:29 ~ORIGEN:
—DATPS CLIENTE: Calle del Prado 6
RECEPCION-

7

—ORIGEN:

—-DESTINO:

Madrid-Madrid, Madrid
-DESTINO:

C. Gladiolo- 1, 2893
Méstoles, Madrid,
Espana

Descarsa huestr& APP
deTaxi para Smartprhone

Pi
915478200 WwwWW. rttm.es




e ———

BIENVENIDO AL serurcrg
TAXL DEL A.P.C DE MADRID
E. ..l-'ff\\Jl!:H QUIZA GARCIA
12 LICENCIA: 8075
géghg:: 70236351-p
Ne¢ RECTZo: 25002023
TOTALCL/1UR) :
xx T.U.A.
DIST. SERUICIO: 2,3 KM
TARIFAS TR: 2
HORA INICIO: 15¢15
HORA F INAL : , 19124
-DATOS CLIENTE: /

~ORIGEN: =
~DESTINO: <

345
8,30 EUR

TARIFAS TR%

INCLUIDO xx '

BIENUENIDO AL SERVICIO
'AXT DEL A.P.C DE MADRID
£. JAUIER QUIZA GARCIA
N= LICENCIRA: 8075
N.I.F.* 70236351~D
FECHA: 25702723
N RECISO: 345
TOTALCLZIVA>: 8,30 E_u§
‘:*: I llJI F‘t -I'*{:l-LlIl)() ji*n
DIST. SERUICIO: 2,3¢§__
g 15419
HORA INICIO: 1{
HORA FINAL: 15:24

-DATOS CLIENTE:
~ORIGEN: |
~DESTINOS




o]
w

BIENUENIDO AL SERUICIO
THRI DEL A.P.C DE MADRID
JESUS GARGOLES GARCIA -
N2 LLICENCIA: 00921
NoI.F.2 52869581 %
FECHA? 25702727
N2 RECIBO: 2965
TOTALCIZIUA>: 9,20 EU
¥x  T.U.A.  INCLUIDO %
DIST. SERVICIO: 2.6 KM

TARIFAS TR:
HORA INICIO:

HORA FINAL
~DATOS CLIENTE: ,

~0RIGEN:
~DESTINO:

Descarsa nuestra APP«c
PideTaxi para Smartphoqg:

¥ °

b, b A :1‘_r - ALY
B 4 P £l
hl :'1,.\\';”#\::, 0% LA N )
¢ \F]"‘L}f@r K]




\J
BIENVENIDOS AL SERVICIO
TAXI DEL A.P.C.DE MADRID
COND:FRANCISCD RIVERA
N< LICENCIA:00866
N.I.F.:11799638-X
DATOS CLIENTF:

ORIGEN:
DESTIND:

25/02,2023 22120
RECIBO N. 9763

INICIO 25-/02,2023 22:04
FIN 25/02/,2023 22.:20

KM.REC. 1.8
A PAGAR TAR.N.2 '*;&ﬁuﬂﬁ

fi PAGAR 13.45
IMP. TOTAL 1

MUCHAS GRAC LA
sexe JUA TNCLU IDsesex




tre—e

 BIEMUENIDO AL bLRUIClO
(AR DEL A.P.C DE MADRID
UNHH RODRIGUEZ CASAS

{¢ LICENCIA: 6670
. I.F.% 11758283-0Q
‘ECHA: 24/02/23
12 RECIBO: 9938

FOTALCIZTUAY: 30,00 EUR
kk  I.U.A. INCLUIDO **
YIST. SERUICIO: 22,2 KM
TARIFAS TR: 4

JORA INICIO: 21230

JORA FINAL: 52101

“DRTOS CLIENTE:

~ORIGEN: 4

~DESTINO: ; I Iii o !]t

| DEL R Pk DE
s#”iﬁ PUﬁFIhUEu
e
"1
N REL :
TOTALCI/ZIVAR)E
x I.U.A.
DIST. SERUICIO:®
TARIFAS TR:
HORR 'INICIO:
4”*‘:}‘;PF% F:‘]flh":!l”.'
-DATOS CLIENTES

~ORIGENS
“DEST INDS




e
BIENUENIDO AL SERUICIO

TAXI DEL A.P.C DE MADRID
BASILIO PEREZ

N2 LICENCIH 12250
N.T.Fas 119356088
MHTRICULH 6820 LBP
FECHA: 24702723

N2 RECIBO: 4414
TOTALCIZIVAY: 30,00 €
xx I.,U,A. INCLUIDO xXx
DIST. SERVICIO: 22,0 km
TARIFAS TR: 4
HORH TNICIO: 21132
HORA FINAL: 22:01
-DATOS CLIENTE:

~ORIGEN?

~DESTINO: % |

CHH- ik .
-‘ __TGTFII.I. U I GE.UIDU -tjg
"BIGT SERUICIn. 22,0 ka

??; ‘ajlir !r‘zg L

LQRH [NICI0: b

HORA FINALE .
~DATOS CLIENTES

“oRIGEN

-DESTINO:



renfe i viamees tmaridy COPTA PARA CLIENTE

coencio: 041904806 AMERICAN EXPRESS
™, 1 ipp: AG0000002501
EEEEIRKAENE 2001 &uv N Trans: 000165

: —aﬂm—uu

tad: 0427 T™®: 0000048000

PAGO :
ht: 872975 Fecha: 27FEB23
Pedido: 3448 Hora: 12:51

@©
H
-4}
<]}
m
C
=X

@€



renfe Vigoiiaiee: (odrid) COPIA PARA CLIENTE

coERcio: 041904806 AMERICAN EXPRESS
TPV: 1 App: AODO000025010801
EEEEREKEXXX4001 N Trans: 000164

kesp: 00
Cad: 0427 TVB: 0000008000
PAGO

Aut: 824746 Fecha: 27FEB23

TERMINAL : AQBE4318

ee



ARZABAL

MARRKE]

ALCACHOFAS FRITAS S.1.
AV. MENENDEZ PLLAYO, 13
25009 MADFID MADRID

CIF: BBLIT2792

DS DESCRIPCION pve

AP PR S 24,00
coby et FAT BRAY 8,00
Co AR A 14,50

i aht (FGUETAS Db 12,00
1 FINIXO Db TARTAR b 3,70

BASL TMP IVA  CUOTA WAL

56,65 10% 5,65
ENTREGADO
VISA 62,20

ATENDIDO POR: MARLON

FAGT.SIMPLIFICADA i ECHA 24/02/2023
T001/427204 SALA O MESA 22

IMPORTY

24,00 ¢
p e
1,50 €
17,00 £
3,70 €

62,0 ¢

CAMBIO
0,00 €

b4+ GRACIAS POR Tl bkk ’



B

"__—-»

CAFETERIA PLAZA DE ESPARA

ML PROYECTDS, S.L
PLAZA DE ESPARA Na7
28008 MADRID
T1f, 650003104
884187525

Justi.Fact.Simplificada

Und  Articulo™%(;
2,00 CHURROS C/CHOCOLA 3,90 7,80

% Inp Rase Imp. Total Imp

10,00 7,09 /0[7?1
s A

,Le atendio ELENA
{ GRACIAS POR SU VISITA

_Prgcin Total




ee—

IL PEZZO DI GIUSEPPE

PZA. SANTA ANA, 5
28012 MADRID
TFN. 91522 5140
LAMEIRO 77 8. R. L
‘B 86814217

J02TBA0222926  Fecha: 26/02/2023
Hora: 00:21
SALON 0056

 Preci o Im polrié
14,50 14,50
13,10 13,10
13,80 13,80
13,80 13,80

7,00 7,00
3 AGUA 2,90 8,70

‘Base % IVAVAT _Total IVAIVAT
10,00

1 Insalala Burrala

1 CABONARA

1 Pizza Capricciosa

1 Pizza Salame DIAVOLA
1 Brownie

~TOTAL

Etactivo

ENTREGADO
CAMBIO

‘Gracias por su Visita
i

b1 GIUSEPPE

A ANA. D




flesdn -R] estaurantge
Nuevo Rincon Asturiano S|
CLF B4gp7asya,
Calla de las Dalicias, 26, 28045 Madiy
“iReservas: 915 308 968

Fra Sim: COMPROBANTE Fecha: 2610212023

Le Atendié: ELISA Hora" 17:05

Salon: SALA CARTA MESA: 208

Unid. Descripcion e Precio Importe
§ COPA CERVEZA 350 2800
1 ZUMO DE NARANJA COPA 3,50 3,50
1 QUESO 32,00 32,00
6 PAN/"CUBIERTO" 1,80 10,80
3 AGUA CRISTAL GRANDE 250 10,50
1 PULPO BRASEADOD 2950 29,50
1 FUENTE IBERICOS BELLOTA 27,50 2750
1 'H-+++++++++++
1 CACHOPO ASTURIANG 2 PX 50,00 50,00
1 ENS. MIXTA 2 PERS i 2550 2550
1 COCA COLA ZERO 3.30 3,30
| PESQUERA 30,00 30,00

" Basa % L —

227,82 10,00 22,78

Entregado:
Cambio:

Gracias por sy Visita
WA e!rinccnasturiano.com
Facebook; rinconasturianomadrid
Twilter: @elrinconastyr



€1Corie fngt®>

EL CORTE INGLES. 8 N
N LF. A-20017896 / Dom. fioc,: Hernosllta, 117 20006 nd !
Insclite an al Pailfn-v B3Rl AR fla [t
T a77 Gral 61, = A dal ) a0 s 1

CASTELLANA - MADRID

C/ RAIMUNDO FERNANDI-Z VILIAVERDE 6

DOCUMENTO DE VENTA

R

1487 RKEVWONGRX

vendedor T.T EmpCent Operac Fecha Hova el 2n

57474642 G A0N0E N7ZNARST 2R fah

Area; BAR TAPAS BARRA HMasa @o1  /nxinill
CODIGO DE CONTROL: 9616DNIDES

pescripclion canl ldad mjeen

CABREIRQA 50 2 n LI
Precio unttario 7 AN

COCACOLA ZERO 1R S R

TOTAL COMPRA € P,

VISA CARGO EN CUENTA (UL
401673 *¥* 6166 26 -0 2638 AT

FUC DROET74507

Tipo operacion: venla
AID: ARGOORONOIIOLE

vISs CREDITO

V1ISA CONTACTIF3S
Detalle desglose tipo impuesto

(B) IMP 1@, 00% 7.7
IvA T LN
( N. TOTAL DE ARTICULOS: 3 )

LE ATENDIO! ALBERIO CAMACHO
No se admitirdn devolucionss cnlie Ticnd
de canarias/peninsula y faloi s ciandon o
esté representada la mal<a
Ahora puedes consultar tus cimpras v ougeed
desde la APP de El Corte Ingles
BRACIAS POR sU VJSTIA
consulte aqui las

condiciones
de devoluciones de
operaciones ,
con cupones promocionale:
elcorteingles.es/devalycioncupoen
COPTA PARA FI CLIENIE



ANEX

NS TAURAHTE BOTIN

MHOR LD
AL LG, AUBEGUULYZHLIBY]
Tran: UBYIS ﬁbLl‘ A

O B S e
WHILYA
vl ULD QUSTONER L a
VLHTA ANERICAN EXPRESS
Aul BULE2L Op 1LY CUNTR[ILI:?S
Ietha:2b 02,23 Hora: 15:56
235,50 EUR
_LUR

peopLNA:

Pl AL = t}J_R
r

VEN, FUENC&RRAL S L,
C/ ATOCHA,

MADRID MADRID

CIF: B-86962032
FACT.SIMPLIFICADA FECHA 27/02/2023
T002/139462 SALA 6 MESA 2
NIF: NOMBRE :
UDS DESCRIPCION PYP  IMPORTE

3 LIMONADA QVEN FRESA 4,50 13,50 €
1 BURRATA OVEN 200GR 12,50 12,50 ¢
1 L. GAMBON ROJO ALLA 15,90 15,90 ¢
1 ESPINACAS Y QUESO C 11,50 11,50 ¢
1 P. PEPPERONI 12,90 12,90 ¢
2 COLA COLA ZERO VR 3 3,20 6,40 ¢

past e va cuora  TOAL T2,70¢
66,09 105 6,61

iCrees que el servicio merece una propina?
(Do you think the service deserves a tip?)

Propina sugerida / Suggested Gratuiffes
S0 GOOOD  20% = 14,5¢

GO0OOD  15% = 10,9¢
NICE 10% = 7,2¢

¥¥% GRACIAS POR SU VISITA ##x
ATENDIDO POR: LUIS

'8 JNCIUIDU

e
e

REVOLTOSA PRADY
Falte de Amor, 3 L
CALLE PRADOD 4

23004 MADRID

CLF B-013433.40

POVRCHERA A LOP (A DE CONTROL* %54 k444 4 k%

| h| Nara NO
M, s 73:16 2073 810 1,
! 4u.: MESA 104
L el 0 Ismiez | Jimenez
MESAS

UM, PRODUC D SUBT.
| CALAMAY =5 ANDALUZA 15,00
] FATATS  BRAVAS 8,50
| P LUER CHULAPA 12,00
] Lo TGA TUDANCA 12,50
] FALATAS ARAVAS 8, 50
|

fNSALﬂUQ HAWED Y. ﬂPUAPnTEIO

TOTAL : 87 00

145 por su v1,1ta



ATOCHA

TELF.6268 37 35 42 AREAS, SAU
NIF:A-08225013

FACTURA SIMPLLIFICADA FL11/144988

RODILLA TPV1

FECHA 27/02/2023 13:05:49  TPVFL]

CAMARERO 64833 SALA 0 MESA 833

UDS  DESCRIPCION fva  IMPORTE

1 PATATAS PRINGLES ORIGI 10%

2,50

1 BROWNIE RODILLA 10% 2,60
2 DONUT CHOCOLATE RODILL 10% 9,10
1 NAPOLITANA CHOCO RODIL. 10% 3,05
1 SWF AHUMADOS RODILLA  10% 4,50
1 REFRESCO COCA COLA ZER 10% 3,30
1 REFRESCO COCA COLA ZE 10% 3,30
3 AGUA S/GAS EVIAN PET 7 10% 10,50
BASE IMPONIBLE - 31,68

IMPUESTO  10% 3,17

]

ENTREGADO  CAMBIO
EFECTIVD EUR0S 35,00 0,15
FER R R Rk bRk R ok KRk kR
Fra.: hitp://gestionfacturas.es.areas.com
Referencia: FL1-144988
#kk GRACIAS POR SU VISITA #+
gs.areas.con

£4Tu upininn 85 impor tar tes*
Nos ayudas a mejorar?
Your opinion matters




LAGARDERE TRAVEL RETATL S.A.
5206 - MASCOSAS ADIF CIUDAD REAL
Estacion ADIF Ciudad Real
CIF: AB4911379

Fra Simplificada: 520602-53915
Fecha: 27.02.2023 19:09
MasCosas ADIF Ciudad Real TPV2
Cajero:ES-5206 Mayi E

Cod Articulo fr Cnt. impt
231955 TRIDENT SENSES WATER 2,40 x1 2,40
54313 FONTER 500 ML GAS 2,00-x1 2,00
54305 FONTVELLA LEVITE LIM 2,20 x1 2,20
223037 HALLS MIEL Y LIMON S 1,95 x1 1,99
63079 HALLS CITRICOS 32 GR 1,95 x1 1,95
Promo HALLS 201901 22 UD AL 50%
Descuento Art. 50% 50,00% -0,98

54377 F.RAV ANACARDOS SAL 6,75 X1 6,75

Total EUR 16,27
AMEX 16,27
Neto IVA percent IVA Total
14,79 10.00% 1,48 16,27

Tran. #:53919
Total articulos ticket £

GRACIAS POR SU VISIT A
No se admiten devoluciones, salvo
desperfecto o fara
Imprescindible ticket de compra

EMPRESA: 84911379 CENTR0:5206 TPV:0002
OPERAD.: 2045 NO.OPERACION: 032135
FECHA : 27/02/2023 HORA: 19:09:30

CONTACTLESS EMV /AUTORIZACION: 803
TARJETA: #xwrtkkdkrx]1009
AUTENTICACION: FIRMA NO NECESARIA

AID: A000000025010801
AMERICAN EXPRESS
ATC: 0063 ARC: 00
AMEX CONTACTLESS

REDSYS PCI
AMEX PCIL
Dacumento AMEX

COMERCI0: 126920099 TERMINAL:00000002
REFERENCIA:407395 SESION:27072023-001

srspikpkeietk ¥ E N T A kkpkobipbkikrk
TOTAL: 16.27 EUR

sokkkpikiks PARA EL TITULAR .



AEROP. ADOLFO SUAREZ MADRLD-BARAJAS
ELF.932401515 AREAS, SAU

I.A PLACE T1 1PY1 MLF:A-08275013

FACTURA STMPLYFLCADA MIHI, 530082

I.A PLACE 1 MAD/189/12-B-025-03

FECHA 28/02/2023 10:04:2%  TPVM3H

IZAMARERO 6187 SALA 0 MESA 187
(DS DESCRIPCION IVA  IMFORTE
1 REFRESCO COCA COLA PET 10X 3,50

1 TE ARTZONA VERDE C/MIE 10% 4,20

3 PATATAS PEQ MATUTAND 1. 10X ~ B,40
Z FHUFOIATINA LALASA BAR 10% 5 bO
BA k ]MPUNIBLt ]q ]3

IMPUESTO 0% 1,97

L 2,0

ENTREGADD CAM
EFECTIVO EURDS 22,00 0, 50
okk A A AR R R R R ko ok
Ira.: http://uestionfacturas. s, areas,con
lteferencia: M3H-535802
*** GF ACIA PUR Su VlSllA kR
ML ki e g greds ol
B iy ,n'
" xTy opinion es impor tantesx
iNos ayudas a wmejorar?
Your opinion matters
Can you help us to improvel

Conforme al cunplimiento de la Ley
172022 Residuos y Suelos Contaminados
para una Feonomia Circular, TITULO V,

ap 55, p 2, se le ha cobrado 0,01 € por
cada envase que contiene plastico de eu
nonsunicion.
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{‘.k,h.'d Paymwents

1
‘,V f (OCHA
/ M RID
¢ AR
e
y! 024 2240
[ ) 2 1008

IIJ;"
’
)

N ACEPTADA
0

4

-y PRESS

gXPRE
ﬂN 35/0/72607
0532692
80O 790

L AS SRTES

AMEX



SSP LUK Netrertamds BY
Tastes of the Lowlands
Schiphol, Netherlands

14 Lisa
Tbl 22/2 Chk 4523
Z1Feh'23 17:28

Eat In
BT Whtgw.Bloem

Total ™

VAT NUMBER. NL 811944116801
Bedankt voor uw bezoek
wij wensen u een prettige viucht

Thank you for your visit

Have a nice flight | |" lands ﬁV
P 1

Any comments, please Vit f-di*'“:_:j*::=; 6 ands

www , eatonthemove .

!
L

i
S




SSP e hlatherlands BY
lgsle™ n Lowland
Schiphal,

4

16 Lisaé

. -.--_s:_ - -
"ol 22/ 7 Chk 4413 ot O
C 2Rl 23 10007

Pait Lin ] ]
I fronqum Burger 23,98
2 Grilled Rih Fyooom 26,95 ™ 53,90
Fries
Sweet Fries
2% MED

2 Coca Cola @ 4,40
1 Apple Juice

7,52 VAT TTL
Net TTL
Total

VAT NUMBER: NL 811944116801
Bedankt voor uw bezoek
wii wensen u een prettige viuc

Thank vou for your visit

Have a nice flight .
Any comments, please visit
Wi . eatonthemove .com

wit T akcls (W
-hvgtjoiaqdu
AVande
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SSP UK Netherlands BV
Tastes of the Lowlands
Schiphal, Netherlands

18 Lisa
ThY 22/1 Cik 4477 Gst O
21Feh'23 17:28
Eat In )
Goat Chse Salad 14,95
Add Grill Chick 3,25
Add Avocado 2,19
| Goat Chse Salad 14,95 &
Add Grill Chick 3,25 pict b
1 Classic Burger 20,50 _
1 Chs Bac Burder 21,95
1 Add Mayvo 0,80
1 Add Ketchup 0,80
2 Chaud 25¢1 Spark @ 4,40 8,80
1 Goca Cola Zero 4,40
Hi
VAT NUMBER: NL 811944116801
Bedankt voor uw bezoek
wii wensen u een prettige viuc

Thank you for your visit
Have a nice flight _
Any comments, please visit
www , eatonthemove .com



e

* &  Kundenbeleg - *™*
MOTEL ONE WIEN
Staatsoper
Elisabhethstrasse 5
1010 Wien

(141

Datum: 24.02.2023
Uhrzeit? 08705:49 Uhr
: i Beleg~Npe 3843
4 Trace-Nr. 165108
)i
Bezahlung
AMERICAN EXPRESS

N sesesssasee1009 0opo #02.2023

giittig bis 05726

VU-NI. 9400072922 90 95,40
Genehmigungs-Nr. 016589 | '
Terminal-ID 56554196

Pos-Info 00 655 00

AS-Zeit 24.02. 08:05 uhr O EUR

AS-Proc-Code = 00 055 00 45,40 EUR

Capt.-Ref.= 0225 MuSt
AID59: 802347 8.67 EUR
00 GEN.NR: 47 '
85,40
Betrag EUR 95,460

Zahlung erfolgt

Bitte Beleg aufhewahr,

4 i,
e “al!
nuﬂ .l !' n:l'- r"gru "
- * .* L] I- .‘
"*r"’; 'JEEIP;,: e i,

A
EFSTA. NET#40277008423332897496949 ,/‘

USt. Id. Nr. ATU B63 08227
Das Team bedankt sich herzlich
fiir Ihren Besuch.

Auf Wiedersehen.

. Geschaftsfihrer:
Daniel Miller, Stefan Lenze, Armin Rod}, Gerhard
leilinger
S
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City Hotel Bratisiava
wwu. hotelbratislava, sk

[ Seberiniho 9
S 87103 82183 Bratislava
] 411 21.82. :—-:'"-__"”h-” ‘
C tEReERr o Y
E Pur-chase ’54705
J il :
8 éiﬁﬁ?[iﬁ; ( e
= AMERICAN EXPRESS v e e !in()\/
ABABBEBOZL61 68E1 i )
AMOURM EUR:
N 9461 . €3 )
U PIN OK J"" DPH
ﬂgth. CDE: 8309349
DAN ZA"U[‘;‘LVT# 8u14 1802 00 B
1,000 -
UBYTOVANIE e e 1o
1,000 )
o 24 ks 80.00 @0 g
1.000 ks ’
UBYTOVANIE N 1 R
1.000 kg
DAN ZA URYT. ‘ O b0 p
1,000 -
DAN 74 UBYT. o A Ay ©
1,000 ;
UBYTOVANIF S 10 O
| 1,000 ke f
DAN ZA UBYT. & 00 6400
1.000 - :
DAN ZA UBVT. = o oL [
1,000 : ;
UBYTOVANIE 2 e 170 2
1,000 ke ' e
DAN ZA UBYT. © 8000 8000
1. 000
HBYTUVANIE 2 bl MDSLGR S
1.000 ki ( '
Nza g Ok 8000 g 02
, 1.000 ks ; '
| I i./O 1.70 C 305
Bed. card i
b 8160 o
a 2 : a .
0% 13. 60 0088 thrat |
;g% 407.97 40.73 413'60 i
o . T .00
00 0.00, .00 |
) B
ny-_ - 461. 60 EUR
KIad 0.6. 7128 Datameo) 0 e obes ™ |
e:; g Fote 8 Datum: 21, 02, 26 23:52
S Panaurépska yye
II’ESE:'II 'f'Dma:':ik{:\ja v;a(}ka Skola n.o.
y?-’ Br]-'atfsfava &
YE21.02,2023 - 93 09 o .
3 2.!_. (.Jz_' 2023 0,00
E \:.m 0,00

Hotel bill

Non-tax document

Account number:
Created date:

78617
21.02.2023 23:52:02

Room: 604 Account ID: 261988
Reservation code: BASPU Reservation no.: 184680
Check-In: 21-02-2023 Check-Out: 23-02-2023
Client:
Paneurépska vysoka $kola n.o.
Gutierrez Jurado Cesar Eduardo
Tomasikova 20
821 02 Bratislava
iD no.: 36077429 TAXID: 2021766582
VAT ID: SK2021766582
)5 State: SVK
| VAT rate Price  Total excl. VAT VAT TOTALEUR
10,0% 80,00 EUR 72.72 7,28 80,00
0,0 % 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
~ 100% 80,00 EUR 72,73 7.27 80,00
0,0 % 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
10,0% 64,00 EUR 58,18 5,82 64,00
0,0 % 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
0,0 % 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
10,0 % 64,00 EUR 58,18 5,82 64,00
00%  1,70EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
00%  170EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
10,0% 80,00 EUR 72,73 727 80,00
0,0 % 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
10,0 % 80,00 EUR 72,73 7,27 80,00
10Q,0% 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
TOTAL: 46180EUR 461,60
Tax basis 10.0 % VAT 10.0 % Total
407,27 40,73 461,60 g
0,00 0,00 0,00



C1tv4H; 5 Bratislava
vuw. hotelbratislava.sk

Hotelovy ucet

nedanovy doklad

ho 8 Al
szwzsggigénérmslava N A Poradové d&islo: 78626
e TS Datum vystavenia: 22.02.2023 10:49:01
412 22.82.2023 10:46:17  '0703 .
CUSTOMER RECEIPT Izba: 619 Ucet: 261995
........... ;;;Chase Na'bor: BASPU Rezervacia C.: 184680
Prichod: 22.02.2023 Odchod: 23.02.2023
MERCHANT 1D: 1311217422
TERMINAL ID: 11251556
Pre  CARD: K> wenomedgol Odberatel:
AMERICAN EXPRESS
AB0BABRB25616861 . A
HO Universidad Autonoma De CHIHUAHUA
Seb AMOUNT EUR:
821 83. 40
City ;
PIN OK )
229'? Stat: MEX
Auth. CDE: 839380
OR Seq. Number: s 1412001 )
ICC Resp CIE : s gge 4705
[
TRANSAKCT A i
Datum Polozka Izba Sadzba  Ciastka Zaklad  Ciastka DPH CELKOM
DPH EUR
1. 22.02.2023  UBYTOVAN 619 10,0 % 80,00 EUR 72,73 7,27 80,00
IE
2. 22.02.2023 DANZA 619 0,0 % 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
UBYT.
3. 22.02.2023  DAN ZA 619 0,0 % 1,70 EUR 1,70 0,00 1,70
UBYT.
CELKOM: 83,40 EUR 83,40
Rekapitulacia DPH v EUR:
7Zaklad 0.0 % Dan0.0% Zaklad 10.0% Dan10.0 %  Celkom
Sluzby 3,40 0,00 72,73 7,27 83,40
Zaloha 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Celkom 3,40 0,00 72,73 7.27 83,40
Spoésob platby Ciastka Vystavil: Matejkova-Nina
bank.prevo 18840 EUR
" a .10
city Hote! B! ,:‘tll:'\f’.vl-'lilﬁi‘rl‘.f'rl
v t.;i-:'l.\(‘.l“"";"'Ililr_l'lfi‘l ] - '|‘,"'.’:"54706
W AR 0 B .w‘ i A 5470
|G P = ¢, 693268

Ok

s




The Farmhouse Restaurant

Michalska 4, 81104 Bratisiava,
1CO: 51 231 450,

DIC: 27120865373,
www.lhefarmhouse. sk
Cron; Tisch 1
Hamep cuera: 51410
Bpesmsi: 22.02.2023 22 U6

Pasta Bolognian  1x12,00 1209 & ;
Capresse Salad lxm 94 10,949 :

ncle lvan's pizza 12,99 12,59

alami pizza lx10,99 0,99

am pizza 1x10,9% 10,99

oca-Cola Zero XL 051 1x3,70 3,70

aspberry 0,33
Tap water Glass
BCErO N
Thank You fo visitmg/o

TRAHSAKCTA UVKUHANA Giiddas

Haank you
Weep bhe eceipt Tor latei ohy
Varsiono KS A0L. 07 (G

N

B

s P

ALD: gmaanuuunmﬂ

mt EUR

LSA tRhDﬂl'!

pmua

al wdai MM&
: ._,mm
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RECHNUNGSKOPIE

AlJ I-'kﬁtmmﬂlhetr uzl;js GbH

Tel. 11)' aignﬁfd 2

assenlD: 01004
Eerﬁnung%mmer 005—80018502

§C MCD int. TNR:
KASSE 23/02/2023 23:48:28

STK BE 7LIEHNUNG INZEL

gtehup 20 A

| dsi il
3n1 t J0 A

m B S0 A
Marz1pantol 00 A

w 1 Germ nut .30 A
INNEN. TOTAL 19hEl
1T 18.50

Muwst. Nummer ATUBY913908
WSt . % BETRAG wst,
MWSt.A 10.00% 18.50 1.68

LT 23403896

082218

WX JXEK XXX 6165 (1) 11]6%%
001 Belegnumner [.‘03 02

FFR29362C0F 3£ 225 10EA4DT2BF DB106A

Hat Dir De1n Besuch gefallen?
ann %1 uns doch Feedback!
onalds. at/delnfeedback

Gllfst dlu uns :feln Fe&b@ccdk

B?Ehﬁgtlzmklelraéslﬂmmesmegf R
+
Tetzt Aop down luzﬂe

WL medonalds. at!nnfnrmmlds

CEDH—FGDB—GBCIC-BCCH-?YCF

Betrag darkend erhalten

""""""" @Eﬁ il

MB HIER — MR HEUTE B



Al Restaurantbetriebs GrbH
Johan 3

1010 Hien
Tel. 01 / }3 172 2
KassenID: 01004 .
Rechnungsnummer: 005-00018499

FCMO It R 23—
KASSE 5 23/02/2023'23:40:30
STK BEZE ICHNUNG EINZEL

Huetten Burge K?ﬂ GEEN% A
LIBTLTE OE £ (L i
tet ,dcjn 58 543
| [audiC] 1cre.rﬂ~t€}
j Eautil Cncﬁg é.SO 4.28 A
oke Zei:1 5 3.00 2.618
) 5 3.00 2.t A
1 Slg_C edBac M5 _
1 Si 4Hac  6.90 wo3b A
Gy 0.00 0.00 B
wieh 0.00 0.00 B
S
1 aese Mo
wal Kaese 4.30 3.88 A
inSti My 2.80 2.02 B
Ponmes Mo 3.00 2.70 A
1 Hler 3.40 3.40 B
oval TS M5 ‘
al Ts 4.u 3.90 A
anta Ma 3.00 2.60 B
Poimmes ¥ 3.00 2.60 A
1 Big Roesti Mh
ig Boesti  5.90 4.90 A
1stee 3.00 2,50 B
Curly M3 3.00 2.50 A
INNEN_ TOTAL 53.40
CREDIT 58.40

Mwst. Nummer ATUB3913908
BE TRAG

Mwst . %
wSt.g lD.UD% 42.00
WSt.B 20.00% 16.40
BEZRAHLT 23403890
YISA CREDITO 002415

WLo01 1 Beleanumser : 021
ERO000D0OD31010 £

R .
ORS29EF 4B30 101 ABEE B3BEE0359506

Hat Dir Dein Besuch gefallen?
Dann gib uns doch Feedback!
W medonalds . at /deinfeedhack

Gibst oy uns dein Feedback
als HquDunalds itglied

n rjel Donal ;.
erhaeltst du als Dankeschoen einen
Big Mac + kleine Fommes um EUR 2,90.
Tetzt App downloaden:
wawLncdonalds . at /mymedonalds




OVERTE DOKLAD POMOCOU QR Kabu
10:0-87ED3E l8CF624EN?ADBE18(3F624EACF8
KP: 76994¢ 7e- l8eTffd7-89fc1568-

592a7796-58a8a259

Hotel bill

Non-tax document

Created by:

HI9ZE69 1A e
S0L¥SLER0
LIvGLEZ08 i

) enejsnelg o |

. 78649
U R 0 Account num.ber. 23.02.2023 11:47:18
L s zinov SiEa(Es date:
1 ‘:{r.;l-.amuu“‘”fm'w 105 B 604 Account ID: 261983
M atnost A% e oom: . r
K " ) 154706 Reservation code: BASPU ReSe"Vat'T " ;gf()628-2023
P P an R Check-In: 21-02-2023 Check-Out:
Se
N Pe w3510 i
82 Autorizacn? ks N . . ]nOV Client:
ol zadant /' ___‘_\T'_,.“- --------- i
'il,'f.lf———-’f}\[@-&;w-n 6 u,,v.aw{u L Gutierrez Jurado Cesar Eduardo
. Uchova[.)!tr:“pr & pripuadng ko " )
Naz Siayekia wwol. .00 - DPH
R | Printec % el
MINEW‘\LKA State: MEX
1.000 kg 4.00 4.00
Cred. card 4.00 75
Sadzba Zéklad Dan Obrat UR
o S i 30 VAT rate Price  Total excl. VAT VAT TOTALE
. B 10% 0.00 0. 00 0.00 m 0.67 4,00
A 20% 3,33 0.67 4.00 |, 20,0% ;4,00 EUR 3,33 ) B
4,00
SPOLU: 4.00 IR — TOTALS SAEEEE
Doklad p. &. : 755 Datum: 23. 02. 2023 11:47
Utet &. 78649
Host Gutierrez Jurado Cesar Eduardo . Total
Pobyt: 21,02, 2023 - 23.02. 2023
—— i - - — — . - - Sl . T g et e r 4.00
0 0,00
57 4,00

Matejkova Nina

' Ul vg pns NO
v Yl O
JEEMST (&
8 6 oyilpiagay;

PAS eAeisifig (a0, Ay




I'srn
Sukaolikava 17 ,
84107 Biatislava - mesiska cast
Dabravka
1R NOSNA POKI ADNICA
Kb 88821201397210001
‘m‘u. 49299598
i 1€ DPH; $K2120135/21 4
DIc: 2120135/21 ~4
) ICACION
Cisli, pokladuoika 100 23022023 215546 | JUSTIFICA 1
Predajny doklad i

cestovné EU
1ks X H00 0U LUR 500.00 €

SUCET: 500.00 EUR

Karly: ? 500.00 FUR
PARS 49710/ 3%+ 40761 i
AID: ADDO0000031010 rero de 2023
Aulurizacny kéd: 061307
& 11D: AADBAB 1

Vs 0201000071 iros
) [Zakiad] [Dan} {omalj
! ©00 00 .00 H00.00 EUR
itk 200,00 ) ' R . I _— o
R 5 s sponde a servicios de transporte particular, se arrendo el servicio ya que movilizo a
DOKL .C 13 i
! v lo largo del dia por diversos puntos locales y fordneos por considerarlo mas
[=] 3,7 [=] i ,.
For -*. »guro, por eso lo elevado en cuanto a la cantidad;
L) L ]

=] "
E S RN papre |

!ID;O 1068DDA4CB1B4A7BABDD44CB1BDA 7BE

JKP:d2b87580-e3fec 094-
:60d2d1d- 56d3eeen-4b48 34t 4

*k FlskalPRO eKasa A verzia 1 2 24+

- L
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Bl.I BoatisTava  mestoka Saut Hlars e
10

160:51560887 DIC:21207314 0
KP:8B86821207314700039 IC DPH:SK2120731470
Prevadzka:

lamocka 28
81101 Brat1a]aVa

4

PDUU] UU/4H fOU??q Pok 841

Nazuv lUVdIU Mn0201» cello Pl
Ch]pa\ kys, uHUt rlhu1d Pranll R
843 Bumsu o197 D)
Natierka kuricia 105 g I'Ks  1.69 A
B43 4595133707002 0
Vinea cerveni 500ml 1 ks 1.39 A
843 8586011332535 0O
Zaloh za obal PET Tks 0.15C
843  B58000)010008 0O
Magnesia prir.iin,voda jemne per. 500m1
1 ks 0.99 A
843 8586007690373 0
Zaloh za obal PET 1 ks 0.15¢C
843 8560001010008 0
Magnesia perliva, 500m] 1 ks  0.99 4
543 8586007690403 0
laloh za obal FLI I ks 0.15¢C
B43 858000010008 0
Malina Donut toffi 9dg 1ks  0.89 A
843 40093 0
Bageta mala svetla
3.000 ks * 0,35 1.0 A
843 40203 0
Corny Big musli ty€inka brusipka 50 g .
| ks 1.09 4

843 4011800567514 0

KSK
Bedenoy 132,

Service, s.0.0.
94141 Resed

GHELL Pievadzka:
8268 €5 Shell Katniky
Rotniky , 92401 Kaotni

) el +421 917 205 4ok
L8O 47529300 LiIe:
16 DPH: SK2023920674

Ay

ky

20239266149

Zap. v OR 05 MR, odd.Ste, v1.6. 35918/N
KR B8B202392066740066

Datum: 23.02.2023 12:31:24

Porardove &isio dok ladu/uttu: 2333

Pok ladria: 2

Pok ladnik: F. Anita
[ Kofola citrus 0,57 ke

| ks .29 tur/ks 20%
Zaloh flasa PET

1 ks 015 Fur/ks 0%
I Rajec jemne sytend 1,5] ks

1 ks 1.49 Eur/ks  20%
Zdloh flasa PET

1 ks 015 Bwr/ks 0%

Z Shell café jemne sytend 1.5

1 ks 1.08 Eur/ks  20%
Zaloh flasa PET
1 ks 0.1% fur/ks 0%

[ Coca-Cola Zero 0,51 ks

2 ks 1.89 Eur/ks 204
Zaloh flasa PET
2 ks 0.15 Eur/hs 0%

{ Kofola original 0,51 ks

1 ks 129 Furdks  20%
latoh flasa PET

1 ks 0,15 Eur/ks Uk
. Coca-Cola 0,331 ks

2 ks 1.29 Eur/ks  20%

141oh plech

? ks 0.15 Eur/ks 0%
Slovakia viubky pap.rajé. 65g

1 ks 2,09 Eur/ks  20%
Chipsy SLOVAKIA paprika 70y k

1 ks 179 Eursks  20%
Lay s Maxx paprika 65g ks

1 ks 1.49 Eur/ks  20%
Cena celkom:

(e

[OPH] [Zaklad]
20% 14,08 Z2.81 LUR
10% 0.00 0.00 EUR
0% 1.20 0.00 EUR
e Rekapituldcia -
Spolu:  15.28 2.81 EUR
- ROZPIS PLATIDIEL oo o
Amex:

Iransakcia: 686

a14

[.29; EUR

0.15 EUR

1.49 EUR

0.15 EUR
1.09 EUR
015 EUR
3.78 EUR
.30 EUR
1.79 EUR
0, i SR
258 FUR
(1,30 EUR
2.09 EUR
1./9 EUR
1.49 KR
18.09 EUR
lbrat]
16.89 FUR

0.00 EUR
1.20 [UR

IB 09 tUR
16,09 EUR



NMetPay

YGUA

KD6

ipedicién;

| CARLOS LEON GONZALEZ Ext. S/N
JUAREZ VENUSTIAND CARRANZA
Carranza, CMX, México C.P. 15620

_ERA DE LOS ANDES Ext. 310 Int.
IHAPULTEPEC V SECCION MIGUEL

igo, CMX, México C.P. 11000
scal: 601 - General de Ley Personas

omprobante: | - Ingreso

Fecha / Hora de Emisidn:

975 2023-03-02T05:47:52

Folio: VEN6203

Receptor:

UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE CHIHUAHUA
UAC681018EG1

Direccion:

calle escorza Ext. 900

centro chihuahua

Chihuahua, CHI, México C.P. 31000
Régimen Fiscal: 603 - Personas morales con
Fines no Lucrativos

Uso del CFDI: GO3 - Gastos en general

No. de Certificado Digital:
00001000000505950795

1Ly PUAlSACCTON VERTA
i}
14 ] w1y 1
CARLAG Lo
Prst e N L A
e e q e PR,
) O B COME )8
1321564 N, Q
UMERO Oy CUENTA,
0 AR T N K IR S ]
E R LREDTO
BB 28 2% 18 3448
HasAC Lo cihan
LU HILIM 49
i ,h) 1SUESs
B RER I
24022 ‘1 5450
$2.218.00
ROPINA $221.80
o 5 AT 0 $74.00
[OTAL M. N $2.4%9.80 St
0 HHW A RN G400 31 0.00
AROC Bhwmand ol o $10.00
\ED o il RN SRS | $111.00
$101 00
FTRMADO F1LECERONTCAMLNTE $101 00
$87 00
JURADO, CESAR £ GIILLEHREZ $97 00
COPTA CLTENTE $97 00
dhobe kA LA TN TE T STADO 6 $262.00
CUTRPA LI, TARGD AP /\ni‘« Lan A o
Nt i N \ $171.00
1 4.0 pea $179.00
$262.00
$111 00
$64.00
$64.00
8 Py hss sy or sl it $64.00
1 Agua ciel lnInFld| lata $64.00
1 T Costlilla $171.00
] Cuca zero lata 355 i $64.00
Nuimero de ultlculm ,l
Subtotal - $1612 0/
VA :$306.93
'.\ 10% Proplna(TC) :$221.80
Total : $2439 80

Tarjsta de Credito © $2436 80
AMERICAN 2430 80

TICKET #:
Creada: mar
Cancelado. mar,

107327
 teb 28123 0541 p.m
feb 28'23 (06:35p. n

Cajerota): TURNO

SI REQUIERE FACTLIRAR l-NTRE A NUESTRO LINK:
|- https:/fapp.feathefaclura com/shogua

Grupo Shogua SA de CV RFC GSHO7 1009KD6
Cordillera de los Andes No310 Piso 2 Col Lomas de
(‘hapultepet V Secci n Miguel Hidalgo, CDMX CP 11000
REGIMEN GENERAL DE LA LEY DE LAS PERSONAS
MQORALES FAVOR DE FACTURAR 3 HRS DESPUES
DE EMITIDO EL TICKET CORREO DE FACTURAGI N
Envi Imagen de ticketl y Datos Fiscales 4
facturacion.elfogencito@gmail com Dudas con el
praceso de Facturaci n Tel 5504349618 Fxt 1027
Comprobante Simplificado de Operaci n con el P blico
Generdl conforme ala R.M 1 2 7 22 (el DOF 30 Dic
2013 Ne anuerdo con las nuevas disposiciones fiscales
de la factura 4.0 todas las facliras se wnprimir n

-~

detalladas mnforme al ticket de consumo

Gracias por su Prefeirencia
Build no 403

Fecha / Hora de Venta:
2023-02-28T18:35:54Z

Concepto(s)

id de Limonada Min¢.ral

No Identificacién: 660674

Traslados:

IVA, Base: $63:79, Tasa: 0.16, Importe: $10.21

dde Cocazero lata 355 mi

No ldentificacién: 660675

Traslados:

IVA, Base: $55.17, Tasa: 0.16, Importe: $8.83
dde Michelada

No Identificacion: 660676

Traslados:

IVA, Base: $8.62, Tasa: 0.16, Importe: $1.38
dde Michelada !

No Identificacidn: 660677

Traslados:

IVA, Base: $8.62, Tasa: 0.16, Importe: $1.38

dde Chicharron d¢ aueso

No Identificacidn: 660678

Traslados:

IVA, Base: $9%.59, Tasa: 0.16, Importe: $15.31

dde Ordde guacarcle

No Identificacién: 660679

Traslados:

IVA, Base: $87.07, Tasa: 0.16, Importe: $13.93

Precio
Unitario

$63.79

$55.17

$8.62

$8.62

$95.69

$87.07

Importe

$63.79

$55.17

$8.62

$8.62

$95.69

$87.07

1de4



LIZZA SOLIS CHAVEZ
México
Pasaporte: G26989413

SOLIS CHAVEZ, LIZZA IVETT

[Fra.n®  51202300001428 |

Reserva Hab. Tipo AD Ju NI BB Fecha Llegada Fecha Salida
35627013 504 DOBLE 1 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023

Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
24.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 254,56 254,56
24.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -17,82 -17,82
25.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 236,37 236,37
25.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -16,55 -16,55
26.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 136,36 136,36
26.02.2023 Oferta Rewards 1 -9,55 -9,55
27.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 136,36 136,36
27.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -9,55 -9,55
SUMA IMPORTES: 710,18 710,18

Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUQTA

10,00 % 710,18 71,02

TOTAL IVA 71.02

TOTAL A PAGAR 781,20 EUR

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita

DOSKASDE S.A AO8R15037 C/CASTELLNOU 61, 0017 BARCELONA, RM. BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2°, FOLIO 1°, HOJA 63479

Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag.1/1



Catalonia Las Cortes

CESAR GUTIERREZ JURADO

México

® Kk K

Pasaporte: G27423045

GUTIERREZ JURADO, CESAR EDUARDO

www.cataloniahotels.com

[Fra.n®  51202300001426 |

Reserva Hab. Tipo AD JU NI BB Fecha Llegada Fecha Salida
35627012 501 DOBLE i 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023

Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
24.02.2023 Sélo Alojamiento 1 254,56 254,56
24.02.2023 Oferta Rewards 1 -17,82 -17,82
25.02.2023 Sélo Alojamiento 1 236,37 236,37
25.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -16,55 -16,55
26.02.2023  Solo Alojamiento 1 136,36 136,36
26.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -9,55 -9,55
27.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 136,36 136,36
27.02.2023 Oferta Rewards 1 -9,55 -9,55
SUMA IMPORTES: 710,18 710,18

Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUOTA

10,00 % 710,18 71,02

TOTAL IVA 71,02

TOTAL A PAGAR 781,20 EUR

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita

DOSKASDE 5.A A08815037.C/CASTELLNOU 61, 08017 BARCELONA, RM. BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2%, FOLIO 1°, HOJA 63479,

Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag.1/1



Catalonia Las Cortes

kKK

LUIS RIVERA CAMPOS

México

Pasaporte: G42929375

RIVERA CAMPOS, LUIS ALFONSO

www.cataloniahotels.com

[ Fra.n® 51202300001424 |

Reserva Hab. Tipo AD JU NI BB Fecha Llegada Fecha Salida
35627010 111 DOBLE 2 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023

Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
24.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 254,56 254,56
24.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -17,82 -17,82
25.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 236,37 236,37
25.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -16,55 -16,55
26.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 136,36 136,36
26.02.2023 Oferta Rewards 1 -9,55 -9,55
27.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 136,36 136,36
27.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -9,55 -9,55
SUMA IMPORTES: 710,18 710,18

Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUOTA

10,00 % 710,18 71,02

TOTAL IVA 71,02

TOTAL A PAGAR 781,20 EUR

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita

DOSKASDE S.A A08815037.C/CASTELLNOU 61, 02017 BARCELONA, RM. BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2°, FOLIO 1°, HOJA 63479,

Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag.1/1



HELIODORO ARAIZA REYES

México

Pasaporte: G34922514

ARAIZA REYES, HELIODORO EMILIANO

| Fra.n® 51202300001422 |

Reserva Hab. Tipo AD JU NI BB Fecha L.legada Fecha Salida
35627011 311 DOBLE 2 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023

Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
24.02.2023  Solo Alojamiento 1 254,56 254,56
24.02.2023 Oferta Rewards 1 -17,82 -17,82
25.02.2023 Sélo Alojamiento 1 236,37 236,37
25.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -16,55 -16,55
26.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento 1 136,36 136,36
26.02.2023  Oferta Rewards 1 -9,55 9,55
27.02.2023  Sélo Alojamiento | 136,36 136,36
27.02.2023 Oferta Rewards ] -9,55 -9,55
SUMA IMPORTES: 710,18 710,18

Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUQTA

10,00 % 710,18 71,02

TOTAL IVA 71.02

TOTAL A PAGAR 781,20 EUR

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita

DOSKASDE S.A A08815037.C/CASTELLNOU 61, 08017 BARCELONA, RM. BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2%, FOLIO 1°, HOJA 63479

Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag. /1



CESAR GUTIERREZ JURADO

Meéxico

Pasaporte: G27423045

GUTIERREZ JURADO, CESAR EDUARDO

[Fra.n®  51202300001427 |

Reserva Hab. Tipo AD JU NI BB Fecha Llegada Fecha Salida
35627012 501 DOBLE 1 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023
Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
25.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,46 15,46
26.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,46 15.46
27.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,45 15,45
28.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,45 15,45
SUMA IMPORTES: 61,82 61,82
Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUOTA
10,00 % 61,82 6.18
TOTAL IVA 6,18
OTAL A PAGAR 68,00 EUR

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita

DOSKASDE S A A0RS 5037.C/CASTELLNOU 61, 08017 BARCELONA, RM. BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2¢, FOLIO 1° HOJA 63479

Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag.1/1



Catalonia Las Cortes

o www.cataloniahotels.com

LUIS RIVERA CAMPOS
Meéxico
Pasaporte: G42929375 [Fra.n®  51202300001425 |

RIVERA CAMPOS, LUIS ALFONSO

Reserva Hab. Tipo AD Ju NI BB Fecha Llegada Fecha Salida
35627010 111 DOBLE 2 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023

Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
25.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
26.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
27.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
28.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
SUMA IMPORTES: 123,68 123,64

Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUQOTA

10,00 % 123,64 12,36

TOTAL IVA 12,36

TOTAL A PAGAR 136,00 EUR

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag.1/1
DOSKASDE S.A A08R15037.C/CASTELLNOU 61, 08017 BARCELONA, RM. BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2%, FOLIO 1°, HOJA 63479,



HELIODORO ARAIZA REYES

México

Pasaporte: G34922514

ARAIZA REYES, HELIODORO EMILIANO

| Fra.n® 51202300001423 |

Reserva Hab. Tipo AD Ju NI BB Fecha Llegada Fecha Salida
35627011 311 DOBLE 2 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023

Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
25.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
26.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
27.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
28.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 2 15,46 30,91
SUMA IMPORTES: 123,68 123,64

Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUOTA

10,00 % 123,64 12,36

TOTAL IVA 12,36

TOTAL A PAGAR 136,00 EUR

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita

DOSKASDE S.A A0BR15037.C/CASTELLNOU 61, 08017 BARCELONA, RM, BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2”, FOLIO 1°, HOJA 63479

Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag.l/]



Catalonia Las Cortes

www . cataloniahotels.com

* %Kk
LIZZA SOLIS CHAVEZ
Meéxico
Pasaporte: G26989413 [Fran° _ 51202300001429 |
SOLIS CHAVEZ, LIZZA IVETT
Reserva Hab. Tipo AD JU NI BB Fecha Llegada Fecha Salida
35627013 504 DOBLE 1 0 0 0 25.02.2023 28.02.2023
Fecha Concepto Cantidad Precio Importe
25.02.2023 Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,46 15,46
26.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,46 15,46
27.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,45 15,45
28.02.2023  Upgrade Desayuno 1 15,45 15,45
SUMA IMPORTES: 61,82 61,82
Tipo IVA BASE IVA CUOTA
10,00 % 61,82 6,18
TOTAL VA 6,18
TOTAL A PAGAR 68,00 EUR|

FORMA DE COBRO: PAGO DIRECTO

Gracias por su visita

DOSKASDE S.A A8815037.C/CASTELLNOU 61, 08017 BARCELONA, RM. BARCELONA, TOMO 5181, LIBRO 4491, SECCION 2%, FOLIO 1°, HOJA 63479

Factura cerrada el 25.02.2023

v.079 Pag.1/]
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Fecha Impresion

FACTURACION EN LINEA
Pol favor escanea el siguiente codigo
1 para emitir tu factura:

=

=

HOFBHE i N B
14

| 7 .p v

41924
20/02/2023
327

40

4
SANCHEZ
A1:10 p.m.
- Ilrlr;pone

T $162.00
$225.00
$101.00

N $240.00

$280.00
$350.00

sl $1.597.41
VA $255.59
il: $1,853.00

AY TRES

o203 19:18:00

.““;{B_UI-E-N VIAJE™

O Ingresa a la sigulente liga:
I https:IMww.wansnﬂ,neULomu!indaiFE.html
" con tu codigo de facturacion: 23022004 1924194647

| Lafecha limite para facturar este ticket son 4 dlas a

partir del dia ull

Powered by W

mo del presenle mes.

ansoft v.22.0 1.1

~greso)
[EXICO

5 ANDES PISO 2 310

‘EPEC V SECCION, MIGUEL HIDALGO
'MEXICO CP. 11000

‘de expediciéon: 11000

|

Fecha y hora de emision

2023-02-21T11:15:05

Folio fiscal
488DF329-B20B-11ED-B397-BBB2BB7ED170
No. de Serie del Certificado del CSD
00001000000507301912

:al:601 -
1as Morales olio
LLAER 4827
IAHUA
crativos
"
UNIDAD DESCRIPCION P. UNITARIO IMPORTE
.. TOPO CHICO $69.83 $69.83
Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $11.17
.. TOPO CHICO,** 28UEROS ** $69.83 $69.83
Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0,160000, Importe: $11.17
.. LIMONADA, 1 MINERAL . $64.66 $64.66
Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $10.34
., LIMONADA, 1 MINERAL,** S/N HIELLO ** $64.66 $64.66
Impuesto: 002, Tipe factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $10.34
., CLAMATO CON DESTILADO, 1 MOD CLD NATURAL $87.07 $87.07
Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $13.93
.. ENSALADA CESAR GRANDE CON POLLO,** ADERESO $206.90 $206.90
M;N%I{%:*boz, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $33.10
.. TACOS DE LOMO, 1 TERMINO 3/4 $241.38 $241.38
Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $38.62
.. CAMARONES ROSARITO $301.72 $301.72
Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $48.28
., FILETE MIGNON, 1 TERMINO 3/4, 1 C PAPAS A LA FRANCESA $426.72 $426.72
Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $68.28
., LIMONADA, 1 MINERAL,** S/N HIELLO ** $64.66 $64.66

Impuesto: 002, Tipo factor: Tasa, Tasa o cuota: 0.160000, Importe: $10.34

Este documento es una representacién impresa de un CFDI



Factura: EAZCJL-1-0000035
recha de Expadicion: 2023-63-02T11:55:06
on: 31263 -

Tipe de Cornprobante: |- ingreso
. Pagine 1 de 1

EMISOR RECEPTOR
TONIO CUIVARES VAZQUEZ UNIVERSIDAD AUTONGMA DE CHIHUAHDA
761010655 RFC UACHB1018EGL y
S 25 Eivpresariaies con ingresos a USO CFDI: GO3 - Gistos en general
s Damicilio Fiscal: 31000
Régimeri fiscal: 602 - Personas Morales con fines no Lucrativos

. V. Unitario

Cantidad | Unidad ] .. Descripcion & 2 lm['l_r_,g_gsg_os Importe
£ag. | 78111808 - ALQUILER DE VEHICULOS (RENTA DE
B9 - VEHICULOS, SERVICIOS PRIVADOS DE 13 002-IVA 16.60%
: Unidad de o ANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS) f00 30,54 190.90
SErvicio e
Tarifa
78111808 - ALQUILER DE VEHICULOS (RENTA DE
L XNA-NO VEHICULOS, SERVICIOS PRIVADQS DE . 002-IVA 16.00% .5

APLICA  TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS) 2.55
CUQTA DE SOLICITUD

Importe con letra Subtotal 206.81

DOSCIENTOS TREINTA Y NUEVE PESOS CON 90/100 MXN IVA 33.09
Metodo Pago: PUE - Pago en una sola exhibicién Descuento 0.00
Forma de pago: 04 - Tarjeta de crédito | Cuenta: NA Total 239.90
Trasiados
impuesto Tipo Factor Tasa o cuota importe
002 Tasa 16.00% 33.08
Observaciones:

Viaje: 2023-02-20, CHIHUAHUA

Este documento es una representacidn impresa de un CFDI t 'ﬁ?
Efectos fiscales af pago aC url

Moneda: MXN . :
TRIP UUID: 87¢c2313-8037-4405-8501-e67a83af3256 CFODI 4.0 emitido a traves de

Namero d cado: 00001000000517481393

Folio Fiscal: F78B8F3C-CCL0-52F4-8B20-02BB2FES61B4
Serie Certificade SAT: 00001000000504204441

REC Proveedor de Certificacion; CVU110412TF6

it Selliydel SAT
pYTHABUGQAwUB60eqwxqz3YIlyg2bdOWTIWZpEWDIT5gm 7bDINLE|LAk8YE82yXGQyrcYN4MgBTTeO1ZB32Qc%¢2
pONSxladwaKEunotS3A+alViLsjle2 BEgDg+WHUoCHUwWUY 7o/ LERFNTfqGiQKb/IBHAULGMIR ZeRanz2QYT
BB/GOCENATYxDZ2eEALSN/C/GINZH|TD7EVIMoe DELVF 4 ufbdmMERINNSUs0j 9xCMCZLECER ThOVyKuBPwu+ 5y
fEHZ2OL5hdzINN]CZ4SheiSwleOVwWO/RVXEfd+ O/OR2x 801 3aTliBuajMtAnncwvE 3G33KtKAUWUE T ¢ ==

T+ QOIDQIZW3ZKtLapvjUMYMaK2VePplY3mQOrs
VrBxMjdval 040§YsSR/ifSi+ BzH)0Ue5/kEhcGOCSNCHE
alBdHVYXTUSIZEaMoelxlGXY L 2tg PMiwhAbdaUXQQC

[|1.1[F7BBBF3C-CCIQ-52F4-9820-02BB2FESHIR 3-03-02T11:55: 11 py 7hASUGawURDeawxqz3Y]
lyg2bdIWT7WZpEWDI75gm 7o DINLELIkBYE2yXGQy: cYNAMA8TTeO1ZR3ZQcoc2pOnSxlddwdKEuootS3A+alV
ALsiLe2BEgDg + WHUoCxUwuY 79/k TEREN 7faqiQki/IBHAULGMIRZeRanz2 QY ThE 2/66CENATxDZ2e EALGN/
C/BINZ2HJTD7EVmoeDEKVE+ufbam? sUs0jOXCRCZLECHThOVYKUBPwU+5y/FH205:Shaz]NNJCZ45heil
HEWLcCVYWWQ/RVXE/D +O/DR2x20)3g T8 uajMiAInnowvH 3G R 3dUWUET7 cw==[000010000005042 0444 1i




@) HACIENDA ' g3sar

Verificacion de comprobantes fiscales digitales por internet

RFC del emisor Nombre o razén social del RFC del receptor Nombre o razén social del
emisor receptor
OIVJ7610106S5 JORGE ANTONIO UAC681018EG1 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA
OLIVARES VAZQUEZ DE CHIHUAHUA
Folio fiscal Fecha de expedicion Fecha certificacion  PAC que certificé
SAT
F7BB8F3C-CC10-52F4-9B20- 2023-03-02T11:55:06 2023-03- CVD110412TF6
02BB2FE561B4 02T11:55:11
Total del CFDI Efecto del comprobante Estado CFDI Estatus de cancelacién
$239.90 ingreso Vigente Cancelable sin aceptacion
Imprimir

https://verificacfdi.facturaelectronica.sat.gob.mx
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Hilton

BUDAPEST

Oldal/Page 1/2

Szamlal/lnvoice

Név / Name: DANUBIUS KOTBER CORREC1 Vevd neve, cime / Name and address of customer:
'j”V- / Ref.: Lizza Solis

Erkezés / Arrival: 28-02-23 Valle De Alcoy 9913

Utazas / Departure: 28.02.23 Chihuahua

Szobaszam / RoomNo.: 8201 Mexico

Szamla kelte / Invoice date: 28.02.23

Teljesités datuma / Date of Perf.; 14.11.22 LT e

Fizetési hataridé / Due date: 28.02.23 Adoszam / Tax code:

Szamlaszam / Invoice No: HI/ 381903 Kozdsseégi addszam / EU tax number:

HH Membership No.:

Ugyintézd / Reference: Zoltan Tamasi

Szolg. datum /  Szolgaltatas / Service M./ Q Netté / Net
Date of Termék / Product (A - -- ; .

? , Egységar Osszesen AFA 0Ossze Bruttd Erték
paahdb (SZJ/Stat. No  Afa/Vat %) Me.7U- 0. Unit Price Net Flat VAT Amoungt Gross VaIe:Je
28-02-23 American Express 4 4b -284,436
28-02-23 Kétber - No show AKK 1db 284,436 284,436 284,436

Netto / Net AFA [ VAT Brutté / Gross T izetendd / Amount Due (HUF) 0
AFA 27% [ VAT 27% 0 0 0
AFA 18% / VAT 18% 0 0 0 TIP (HUF)
AFA 5% [ VAT 5% 0 0 0
AFAmentes / VAT 0% 0 0 0
AFA kér.kiv. / No VAT 284,436 0 284,436
Osszesen / Total 284,436 0 284,436
IFA / City Tax 0 0 0
Minddsszesen / Total 284,436 0 284,436

Megjegyzések / Comments:

Kiallité / issuer

Vendég Alairas / Guest Signature

A szamla 1 eredeti példanyban készult. Opera V5 by Micros Fidelio Inc. / This invoice was created in 1 (one) original copy by Opera V5, Micros Fidelio Inc.

Csak a szamlazogéppel nyomtatott sszegek érvényesek! / Only amounts printad by the cashier are valid!
A *-al jelolt tételek kozveiitett szolgaltatast tartalmazhatnak.

Merchant ID Kartyaszam/Credit Card # KXXXXXXXXXXX 1006
Transaction ID 2477144 Lejarat/Credit Card Expiry :  XX/XX
Eng.kod/Approval Code  A107104 Capture Method : Manual
Eng.6sszeg/Approval Amount: 67,483 Osszeg/ Amount : 67,483

Kérem a fenti 6sszeggel a hitelkartyamat megterhelni / Please charge the above amount to my credit card.

budapest.hilton.com

Hess Andras tér 1-3. | Budapest 1014
T: +36 1 889 6600 | F; +36 1 889 6644
E: info.budapest@hilton.com

Banknév és szamlaszamok/Banks's name and accounts:
K&FH Bank Zrt., H-1095 Budapest, Lechner &don fasor 9.
IBAN (EUR) HU37 1040 2142 4948 4956 5757 1673
IBAN (HUF) HU38 1040 2142 2142 0111 1104 0000
Tax number/Adészam: 10594702-2-41

EU tax number/Kézosségi addszam: HU10594702
SWIFT: OKHBHUHB



Hilton

BUDAPEST

Oldal/Page 2/2
Szamla/invoice

Név / Name: DANUBIUS KOTBER CORREC1 Vevd neve, cime / Name and address of customer.
Hiv. / Ref.: Lizza Solis
Erkezés / Arrival: 28-02-23 Valle De Alcoy 9913
Utazas / Departure: 28.02.23 Chih'uahua
Szobaszam / Room No.: 8201 MESIco
Szamla kelte / Invoice date: 28.02.23
Teljesités datuma / Date of Perf.: 14.11.22 CegisAComEayRamE:
Fizetési hatarids / Due date: 28.02.23 Adészam / Tax code:
Szamlaszam / Invoice No: HI/ 381903 Kozbsségi adoszam / EU tax number:
HH Membership No.: Ugyintézé / Reference: Zoltan Tamasi
Szolg. datum / Szolgaltatas / Service Netto / Net
Date of Termék / Product M.eM/ (J_Qc')f _ Egységar Osszesen AFA 8sszeg Brutté Erték
services (SZJ/Stat. No  Afa/Vat %) d Unit Price Net Flat VAT Amount Gross Value
Merchant ID Kartyaszam/Credit Card #  XXXXXXXXXXX1006
Transaction ID 2477144 Lejarat/Credit Card Expiry : XX/IXX
Eng.kod/Approval Code  A104604 Capture Method : Manual
Eng.0sszeg/Approval Amount: 74,735 Osszeg/ Amount : 74,735
Kérem a fenti 6sszeggel a hitelkartyamat megterhelni / Please charge the above amount to my credit card. '
Merchant ID Kényaszém/éredit Card#  XXXXXXXXXXX1006
Transaction ID 2477144 Lejarat/Credit Card Expiry :  XX/XX
Eng.kod/Approval Code  A197632 Capture Method : Manual
Eng.6sszeg/Approval Amount: 67,483 Osszeg/ Amount : 67,483
Kérem a fenti 8sszeggel a hitelkartyamat megterhelni / Please charge the above amount to my credit card.
Merchant ID Kértyaszém/Credit Card#  XXXXXXXXXXX1006
Transaction ID 2477144 Lejarat/Credit Card Expiry :  XX/XX
Eng.kéd/Approval Code A131126 Capture Method : Manual
Eng.6sszeg/Approval Amount: 74,735 Osszeg/ Amount : 74,735

Kérem a fenti sszeggel a hitelkartyamat megterhelni / Please charge the above amount to my credit card.

budapest.hilton.com Banknév és szamlaszamok/Banks's name and accounts:

Hess Andras tér 1-3. | Budapest 1014 K&H Bank Zrt., H-1095 Budapest, Lechner Odon fasor 9.
T: +36 1 889 6600 | F: +36 1 889 6644 IBAN (EUR) HU37 1040 2142 4948 4956 5757 1673
E: info.budapest@hilton.com IBAN (HUF) HU38 1040 2142 2142 0111 1104 0000

Tax number/Adészam: 10594702-2-41
EU tax number/Kdzésségi addszam: HU10594702
SWIFT: OKHBHUHB



6/3/23, 10:41

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Hess Andras ter 1-3

0 ‘Budapest H-1014 HU A +3618896600
Maps & Directions >>

FRI ¢ = SAT

FEB | 1 Night | J FEB

Checkin: 2:00PM Check Out: 11:00 AM
= Add to Calendar
Guest Name: Lizza Solis
Guests: 2 Adults
Rooms: 1
Room Plan: KING GUEST ROOM
Your Rate Information HONORS SEMI FLEX BB

Rate per night
Feb-24-2023 - Feb-25-2023 181.45 EUR

Total for Stay per Room Rate 181.45 EUR

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163&simpl=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163

2/6



6/3/23, 10:41 Coarreo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522
Taxes 16.33 EUR

Total price for Stay 197.78 EUR

f Modify Your Reservation >>

Clean & Ready for You

- |Hilton We are creating an even cleaner stay for you from

CleanStay .
: > your guest room to public areas to food and beverage.

A Safer Stay

Please check with local health and government
authorities about any health and safety requirements
that may be in place at the time of your stay.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163&simpl=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163 3/6



6/3/23, 10:41 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

FLEXIBELE CANGCELLATIOM OPTIONS
All hotels offer
flexible options

View your reservation’s
change and cancellation
options.

Learn More

UEE THE HILTON HONORS APP
Get Contactless
Arrival

With the Hilton Honors app,
you can skip the front desk, go
straight to your selectad room,
and unlock your door - with just
your phane.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163&simpl=msg-{%3A1757928475918723163

4/6



6/3/23, 10:41

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348356522

° = P Jer

Receive emall from Verify for Your payment
noreply @h4.hilton.com your bank s complete

Your bank may require you to authenticate this transaction. Use the link in the email you received from
noreply@hd4.hilton.com to visit our secure payment portal, where you may authenticate and complets the transaction.

Earn up to 5,000 Points
& save on your carrentals.*

Rate Rules and Cancellation Policy

o There is a credit card required for this reservation.

« If you wish to cancel, please do by 11:59 p.m. on Feb-18-2023, tc avoid cancellation penalty
equal to the first night's room and tax.

« When you check in, a hold may be placed on your card for the full anticipated amount to be
owed to the hotel, including estimated incidentals, through your date of check-out. Any such
hold may not be released for 72 hours from the date of check-out or longer at the discretion of
your card issuer.

o If the slider is used to select a Points and Money combination, that selection is final once your
stay is bocked.

Comments & Requests | Additional Information

@ We are a smoke-free hotel

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163&simpl=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163

5/6



6/3/23, 10:41

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Tax

5.00% Per Room Per Night
4.00% Per Room Per Night

Valet Parking: 45.00 EUR daily
Self Parking: 50.00 EUR daily

Hilton

@ CURIO @ TAPESTRY E

W LXR CONRAD OQ:&!&\

WALDORF ASTORIA ~Hilton Hilton ColLecTIoN DOURLETREE coLLECTION o
/ . R .
Teppo  moto  EHiten  Gews) @) spark  voymwoo  woweg]  Hilton,

Hilton

HONORS
Please do not reply to this email, as mail sent to this address cannot be answered. If you have questions please visit our Customer Support page and
select the applicable contact method.

Disctaimer: Room interior varies by hotel and the room booked may differ from room shown in this email.

*Standard Wi-Fi is free for Hilton Honors members, Premium, if available, has a fee (except for Diamond members). Wi-Fi access is not free in meeting spaces
or at properties with a resort charge.

** Service of alcoholic beverages is subject to state and local laws. Must be of legal drinking age. Hilton Requests Upon Arrival(TM) items are subject to

T Visit Hilton.com/guarantee to learn more about our Best Price Guarantee.

Using a debit/credit card to check in? A hold may be placed on your card account for the full anticipated amount to be awed to the hotel, including estimated
incidentals, through date of check-out. Holds may not be released for 72 hours from date of check-out or longer at the discretion of your card issuer. Click here if
you need to modify or cancel your reservation.

Any change to your arrival or departure date or room type is subject to hotel availability and may result in a possible rate change or additional fee. Changes also
may not be possible at a later date.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential infarmation. If it has been sent to you in error or if you have questions regarding your reservation,
please contact Hilton Reservations and Customer Care by phone or chat with us. You can also visit our support center for additional questions.

Hilton Honors™ membership, including the earning and redemption of Points, is subject to Hilton Honors Terms and Cenditions.

This email advertisement was delivered to lizzasolis@hotmail.com. Click here to unsubscribe. Unsubscribing from all marketing emails will prevent you from
receiving news, offers and information from us. You can continue to check your account by logging into your profile, contacting by phone or chatting with us. You
can also visit our support center for additional questions.

© 2023 Hilton |™ indicates a trademark of Hilton Domestic Operating Company Inc. or its subsidiaries | Privacy Policy

Hilton Reservations and Customer Care | 7930 Jones Branch Drive | McLean, Virginia 22102, USA

R03_B02_NMK_OTR_V33_MULTIBR_H03_EN

hitps://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163&simpl=msg-%3A1757928475918723163
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/3/23, 10:41 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

LARISA RUBIOCHAVARRIA <Ichavarria@uach.mx>

Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

lizza lvett <lizzasolis@hotmail.com> 15 de febrero de 2023, 14:00
Para: Larisa Rubio Chavarria <Ichavarria@uach.mx>

Obtener Outlook para iOS

De: Hilton Hotels & Resorts Confirmed <noreply@h4.hilton.com>
Enviado: miércoles, febrero 15, 2023 1:59 p.m.

Para: lizzasolis@hotmail.com <lizzasolis@hotmail.com>
Asunto: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Hilton Hi Lizza o

21462 Points / Silver

See you soon, Lizza Solis
Your reservation for Feb-24-2023 has been confirmed.
Confirmation #3348956522

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928475918723163&simpl=msg-{%3A1757928475918723163 1/6



6/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Hess Andras ter 1-3

O Budapest H-1014 HU r +3618896600
Maps & Directions >>

mmm ¢ _N 'SAT
" 1Night =

Checkin: 3.00PM Check Out: 1:00 AM
“=2 Addto Calendar
Guest Name: Lizza Solis
Guests: 1 Adult
Rooms: 1
Room Plan: KING GUEST ROOM
Your Rate Information HONORS SEMI FLEX BB

Rate per night
Feb-24-2023 - Feb-25-2023 163.40 EUR

Total for Stay per Room Rate 163.40 EUR

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928515496718899&simpl=msg-f%3A1757928515496 718899 2/6



/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

UACH

LIV ERSINAT AL I8 OM 4 13

O oy LARISA RUBIOCHAVARRIA <Ichavarria@uach.mx>

Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

lizza lvett <lizzasolis@hotmail.com> 15 de febrero de 2023, 14:01
Para: Larisa Rubio Chavarria <lchavarria@uach.mx>

Obtener Outlook para iOS

De: Hilton Hotels & Resorts Confirmed <noreply@h4.hilton.com>
Enviado: Wednesday, February 15, 2023 12:59:43 PM

Para: lizzasolis@hotmail.com <lizzasolis@hotmail.com>
Asunto: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

:w—.—vou—\n Hi Lizza m

21462 Points / Silver

See you soon, Lizza Solis

Your reservation for Feb-24-2023 has been confirmed.
Confirmation #3348956522

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928515496718899&simpl=msg-{%3A1757928515496 718899 1/6



6/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Taxes 14.71 EUR

Total price for Stay 178.11 EUR

f Modify Your Reservation >>

Clean & Ready for You

Hilton| We are creating an even cleaner stay for you from

CleanStay .
== your guest room to public areas to food and beverage.

A Safer Stay

Please check with local health and government
authorities about any health and safety requirements
that may be in place at the time of your stay.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A17579285154967 18899&simpl=msg-f%3A1757928515496718899 3/6



6/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

FLEXIBLE CANCELLATION OPTIONS

All hotels offer
flexible options

View your reservation’s
change and cancellation
options.

UEE THE HILTON HONORS APP

Get Contactless
Arrival

With the Hilton Honors app,
you can skip the front desk, go
straight to your selected room,
and unlock your door - with just
your phane.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A17579285154967 18899&simpl=msg-f%3A17579285154967 18899
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6/3/23, 10:45

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

e@ : = o_\ﬂ

Receive email from Verify for Your payment
noveply @h4.hilton.com your bank is complete

Your bank may require you o authenticate this transaction. Use the link in the email you received from
noreply@hd.hilton.com to visit our secure payment portal, where you may authenticate and complete the transaction.

Earn up to 5,000 Points
& save on your car rentals.*

learm more

Rate Rules and Cancellation Policy

There is a credit card required for this reservation.

If you wish to cancel, please do by 11:59 p.m. on Feb-19-2023, to avoid cancellation penalty
equal to the first night's room and tax.

When you check in, a hold may be placed on your card for the full anticipated amount to be
owed to the hotel, including estimated incidentals, through your. date of check-out. Any such
hold may not be released for 72 hours from the date of check-out or longer at the discretion of
your card issuer.

If the slider is used to select a Points and Money combination, that selection is final once your
stay is booked.

Comments & Requests | Additional Information

£ ]
.ﬁ \ We are a smoke-free hotel

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=9621 20bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928515496718899&simpl=msg-f%3A17579285154967 18899
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6/3/23, 10:45

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Tax

5.00% Per Room Per Night
4.00% Per Room Per Night

Valet Parking: 45.00 EUR daily
Self Parking: 50.00 EUR daity

Hilton

@ CURIQO) @ TAPESTRY E

: i EMBASSY
~Hilton Hilton COLLECTION DOUBLFTREE COLLECTION e

teppo momo  BHUER  Gews) @) spark  eummo  Wovel]  Hiton

WALDORF ASTORIA

W LXR CONRAD OOJ§\

Please do not reply to this email, as mail sent to this address cannet be answered. If you have guestions please visit our Customer Support page and
select the applicable contact method.

Disclaimer: Room interior varies by hotel and the room booked may differ from room shown in this email.

*Standard Wi-Fi is free for Hilton Honors members. Premium, if available, has a fee (except for Diamond members). Wi-Fi access is not free in meeting spaces
or at properties with a resort charge.

** Service of alcoholic beverages is subject to state and local laws. Must be of legal drinking age. Hilton Requests Upon Arrival(TM) items are subject to
availability.

1 Visit Hilton.com/quarantee to learn more about our Best Price Guarantee.

Using a debit/credit card to check in? A hold may be placed on your card account for the full anticipated amount to be owed to.the hotel, including estimated
incidentals, through date of check-out. Holds may not be released for 72 hours from date of check-out or longer at the discretion of your card issuer. Click here it
you need to modify or cancel your reservation.

Any change to your arrival or departure date or room type is subject to hotel availability and may result in a possible rate change or additional fee. Changes also
may not be possible at a later date.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential information. If it has been sent to you in error or if you have questions regarding your reservation,
please contact Hilton Reservations and Customer Care by phone or chat with us. You can also visit our support center for additional questions.

on Honors™ membership, including the earning and redemption of Points, is subject to Hilton Honors Terms and Conditions.

This email advertisement was delivered to lizzasolis@hotmail.com. Click here to unsubscribe. Unsubscribing from all marketing emails will prevent you from
receiving news, offers and information from us. You can continue to check your account by logging into your profile, contacting by phone or chatting with us. You
can also visit our support center for additional questions.

® 2023 Hilton | ™ indicates a trademark of Hilton Domestic Operating Company Inc. or its subsidiaries | Privacy Policy

Hilton Reservations and Customer Care | 7930 Jones Branch Drive | McLean, Virginia 22102, USA

R03_B02_NMK_OTR_V33_MULTIBR_HO3_EN

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?2ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A17579285154967 18899&simpl=msg-f%3A17579285154967 18899
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6/3/23, 10:45

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Hess Andras ter 1-3

O Budapest H-1014 HU ﬁ‘ +3618896600
Maps & Directions >>

ﬂ_u.m_. m_ﬁ _ N _m>._.
_umm
1 Night s

Checkin: 300 PM Check Out: 11:00 AM
¥=  Addto Calendar
Guest Name: Lizza Solis
Guests: 2 Adults
Rooms: 1
Room Plan: KING GUEST ROOM
Your Rate Information HONORS SEMI FLEX BB

Rate per night
Feb-24-2023 - Feb-25-2023 181.45 EUR

Total for Stay per Room Rate 181.45 EUR

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A175792849993176 1237 &simpl=msg-f%3A175792849993176 1237
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6/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

JACH

e T LARISA RUBIOCHAVARRIA <ichavarria@uach.mx>

Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

lizza lvett <lizzasolis@hotmail.com> 15 de febrero.de-2023, 14:00

Para: Larisa Rubio Chavarria <Ichavarria@uach.mx>

Obtener Outlook para iOS

De: Hilton Hotels & Resorts Confirmed <noreply@h4.hilton.com>
Enviado: Wednesday, February 15, 2023 12:59:43 PM

Para: lizzasolis@hotmail.com <lizzasolis@hotmail.com>
Asunto: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

mw._..ﬁo: Hi Lizza O

21,462 Points / Silver

See you soon, Lizza Solis
Your reservation for Feb-24-2023 has been confirmed.
Confirmation #3348956522

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928499931761237&simpl=msg-f%3A1757928499931761237 1/6



6/3/23, 10:45

Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522
Taxes 16.33 EUR

Total price for Stay 197.78 EUR

@f iiodify Your Reservation >>

Clean & Ready for You

We are creating an even cleaner stay for you from
your guest room to public areas to food and beverage.

A Safer Stay

Please check with local health and government
authorities about any health and safety requirements
that may be in place at the time of your stay.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A175732849993176 1237 &simpl=msg-f%3A175792849993176 1237
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6/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

FLEXIBLE CANCELLATION QFTIONS

All hotels offer
flexible options

View your reservation’s
change and cancellation
options.

USE THE MILTON IOzOmm F 4
Get Contactless
Arrival

With the Hilton Honors app,
you can skip the front desk, go
straight to your selected room,
and unlock your door - with just
your phone.

hiips://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A175792849993176 1237 &simpl=msg-f%3A175792849993176 1237
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6/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

° o ° 3

Receive email from Verity for Your payment
noreply @h4.hiiton.com your bank is complete

Your bank may require you to authenticate this transaction. Use the link in the email you received from
noreply@hd4 . hilton.com to visit our secure payment portal, where you may authenticate and complete the transaction.

Earn ._.ﬁ to 5,000 Points

m save on your car rentals.”
ggaggim

_mm3 more

Rate Rules and Cancellation Policy )

« There is a credit card required for this reservation.

« If you wish to cancel, please do by 11:59 p.m. on Feb-19-2023, to avoid canceliation penalty
equal to the first night's room and tax.

o When you check in, a hold may be placed on your card for the full anticipated amount to be

. owed to the hotel, including estimated incidentals, through your date of check-out. Any such

hold may not be released for 72 hours from the date of check-out or longer at the discretion of
your card issuer.

« [f the slider is used to select a Points and Money combination, that selection is final once your
stay is booked.

Comments & Requests | Additional Information

f.
ﬁu We are a smoke-free hotel

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1757928499931761237 &simpl=msg-f%3A1757928499931761237 5/6



6/3/23, 10:45 Correo de Universidad Autonoma de Chihuahua - Fwd: Your Feb-24-2023 Confirmation #3348956522

Tax

5.00% Per Room Per Night
4.00% Per Room Per Night

Valet Parking: 45.00 EUR daily
Se!f Parking: 50.00 EUR daily

Hilton

i ® ) E|
¢ : TAPESTRY :
WALDORF ASTORIA IPRA T R ODJ.OT@\ ~Hilton Hilton MOWM MA_ _MW DOUBLETREE, "cowterion femres

/ P N 5
oo moro BHitn  Gowm @ spark roymwe  woweg]  Milten,

Hilton
HONORS
Please do not reply to this email, as mail sent to this address cannot be answered. If you have questions please visit our Customer Suppgrt page and
select the applicable contact method.

Disclaimer: Room interior varies by hotel and the room bocked may differ from room shown in this email.

«Standard Wi-Fi is free for Hilton Honors members. Premium, if available, has a fee (except for Diamond members). Wi-Fi access is not free in meeting spaces
or at properties with a resort charge.

** Service of alcoholic beverages is subject to state and local laws. Must be of legal drinking age. Hilton Requests Upon Arrival(TM) items are subject to
availability.

1 Visit Hilton.com/guarantee to learn more about our Best Price Guarantee.

Using a debit/credit card to check in? A hold may be placed on your card acceunt for the full anticipated amount to be owed to the hotel, including estimated.. .
incidentals, through date of check-out. Holds may not be released for 72 hours from date of check-out or longer at the discretion of your card issuer. Click here if
you need to modify or cancel your reservation.

Any change to your arrival or departure date or room type is subject to hotel availability and may resultin a possible rate change or additional fee. Changes also
may not be possible at a later date.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential information. If it has been sent to you in error or if you have questions regarding your reservation,
please contact Hilton Reservations and Customer Care by phone or ¢hat with us. You can also visit our support center for additional questions.

Hilton Honors™ membership, including the earning and redemption of Paints, is subject to Hilton Honors Terms and Conditions.

This email advertisement was delivered to lizzasolis@hotmail.com. Click here to unsubscribe. Unsubscribing from all marketing emails will prevent you from
receiving news, offers and information from us. You can continue to check your account by logging into your profile, contacting by phone or chatting with us. You
can also visit our support center for additional questions.

® 2023 Hilton | ™ indicates a trademark of Hilton Domestic Operating Company Inc. or its subsidiaries | Privacy, Policy

Hilton Reservations and Customer Care | 7930 Jones Branch Drive | McLean, Virginia 22102, USA
RO3_B02_NMK_OTR_V33_MULTIBR_HO03_EN

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=962120bdff&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-{%3A1757928499931 761237&simpl=msg-f%3A1757928499931761237 6/6



du§erw‘cc‘o§

Folio Fiscal
F1CFF757-BD13-11ED-B121-00155D012007

| - Factura - VERSION 4.0

Fecha y hora de certificacion
.2023-03-07T12:14:47
No. de serie del CSD del SAT

1402 00001000000504587508
= : " ! No. de serie del CSD del emisor Forma de Pago
h e r m a C t O h a e g 00001000000512852497 03 - Transferencia electronica de fondos

Fecha y Hora de emisién
= =  e———— 2023-03-07T12:14:47

Lugar de expedicion: 44160 Tipo de Cambio: $ 0.00

Razon Social: SERVICIOS PARA ESTUDIANTES DE INTERCAMBIO SPI RFC: SEI180312EQ1

Regimen Fiscal: 601 - General de Ley Personas Morales
Receptor
Razén Social: UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE CHIHUAHUA

RFC: UAC681018EG1

Uso de CFDI: G03 - Gastos en general
Regimen Fiscal Receptor: 603 - Personas Morales con Fines no Lucrativos
Domicilio Fiscal Receplor: 31000

Cantidad Clave nidad

Impaorte”

Dascripcion Valor Unitario

ASISTENCIA INTERNACIONAL TERRAWIND TEW2302203981C4 Rocio del Carmen Flores

E48 - Unidad d
1.00 ser\'/‘i'ci‘; ®  Carete $1,326.85 $1,326.85
ClaveProdServ - 90121800 - Servicios de asistencia de emergencia en viajes
Subtotal 1,326.85 MXN
IVAT 0.000000, 0.00 MXN

Total ~ 1,326.85 MXN

UN MIL TRESCIENTOS VEINTISEIS PESOS 85/100 MXN
PUE - Pago en una sola exhibicion

TOTAL EN LETRA
METODO DE PAGO
CONDICIONES DE PAGO

Gadena orlginal del'complamento de cartificacion diaital dal SAT T

[[1.1[1CFF757-8013-11ED-B121-007550012007}2023-03-

07T12:14:47[TBNO MOl rv3finTOSAIE2NAMAsHOVWMzayN X 3wil FAMIASZ00c5QUREIPIXONAGINSPRIMSLUYIgT ACOEIDay/WAHIKKFT abimoJkw3ZboCWuGH BoXO+aO5SFISBILSmXpwPxaTXNICHMare N+ 2EB
100001000000504587508(|

oquovn:ﬂwz-As:sruchRezEnuyEmscsxuaqdqummvbommpmmmew1'rnFn.eazsnuuoec;s;:e,sPnHaLm.mu.mmmmrrgugasmmsaumnm:urm'wu;nmr

allo digital def-SAT

Mnloma40OJ2Cubwi26PM/nifGORR5vx4hVauUNRNAJUUIpEMS 2djiwn9R|E+9dvSDCWQvSYb7{IPolB80
AAWVFt8angMVJhNhXm7aoDzkrwTD+e TEX5FOHXbHa9Ui8V3H|AhgFRRINcAWxiS+Ha8GDNLsoL5Vg3e
sH4sURhWNY QOPjyb2BPZXexqOyLy 1PFo2SqVLTIPiMcswMInAiY UEes8mMoX 1YRANOP41MmYEOMVd
d1Yj2FQ70a/LMPPHARRdA1KoQLL4vC 1q+GdvbbWT43Uyc5HMEBBr230 1gpadkiswyWGw4ICL/7BKLMZ
+jbmLGOedrofZn5L6usH10tM/w==

Facture electronicamente en www.saosaimpresores.com

ollo digltal del emisor’ .
MOtagKgic+nv3fin795ME2yfNAMqsHOvwWMzqyNjX3wtLxyrFgWMgnzwNflsrGFsMfA5zo0c5QIkf3PtX0nA
09n5pBImsLu/YIg7AceEISey/jWAIRfKKF7abimoJkw3ZboCWuG/1 BoXO+a05SFt5B3L3auXpwPxoTXNIC
MM4reJN+2EBoob0vezi7U/2+AS|SrcKPgREZEaoyE Ox3C5KuBgdmVIfzjQAjwpYbOwrDOjj2bl20qb0xxEb
01TDFixeQZ5MIUQEG5)2j5PnHQLemnXhUNhehjmq7FgKg/5wx1R3asyeghmcff70YWUXKYPY/S0v94on
ztivRJervmw==

Este documento es una representacion impresa de un CFDI Pagina 1 de 1
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HACIENDA | $8sar

e s s nessad

- I T T B N - I ME f (RS-l gt
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Verificacion de comprobantes fiscales digitales por internet

L
o -
13

RFC d:'el emisor

SEI180312EQ1

Folio fiscal

F1CFF757-BD13-11ED-
B121-00155D012007

Total del CFDI

$1,326.85

Nombre o razén social del

emisor

SERVICIOS PARA
ESTUDIANTES DE
INTERCAMBIO SPI

Fecha de expedicién

2023-03-07T12:14:47

Efecto del comprobante

Ingreso

https:/iverificacfdi.facturaelectronica.sat.gob.mx

RFC del receptor

UAC681018EG1

Fecha certificacion
SAT

2023-03-
07T12:14:47

Estado CFD!

Vigente

Nombre o razén social del
receptor {

UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA
DE CHIHUAHUA

PAC que certifico

TBNO040609RKA

Estatus de cancelacion

Cancelable sin aceptacion

Imprimir

n



BFCBBE6A-BD13-11ED-B121-00155D012007 2023-03-07T12:13:23

T
Y Y ¢
u e r U‘ C o I - Factura - VERSION 4.0 No. de serie del CSD del SAT
( 1401 00001000000504587508

No. de serie del CSD del emisor Forma de Pago

i
. [
Ih 6 y- m a C t o h a e g 00001000000512852497 03 - Transferencia electrénica de fondos

Fecha y Hora de emisién

—_— e —— 2023-03-07T12:13:23

Lugar de expedicion: 44160 Tipo de Cambio: $ 0.00

Razén Sacial: SERVICIOS PARA ESTUDIANTES DE INTERCAMBIO SPI RFC: SEI180312EQ1
Regimen Fiscal: 601 - General de Ley Personas Morales

Receptor

Razén Social: UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE CHIHUAHUA RFC: UAC681018EG1

Uso de CFDI: GO3 - Gastos en general
Regimen Fiscal Receptor; 603 - Personas Morales con Fines no Lucrativos
Domicilio Fiscal Receplor: 31000

Cantidad Clave Blnidad " Descripcion ) Valor Unitario Importe
E48 - Uni ASISTENCIA INTERNACIONAL TERRAWIND TEW230220DCEAS85 Heliodoro Emiliano Arauza
- Unidad de
1.00 servicio Reyes $1,326.85 $1,326.85
ClaveProdServ - 80121800 - Servicios de asistencia de emergencia en viajes

Subtotal 1,326.85 MXN
IVAT 0.000000 0.00 MXN
Total 1,326.85 MXN

TOTAL EN LETRA ; UN MIL TRESCIENTOS VEINTISEIS PESOS 85/100 MXN

METODO DE PAGO PUE - Pago en una sola exhibicion

CONDICIONES DE PAGO

Cadena ariginal dal complemanto de certificacion digital dal SAT

{[1.1|BFCBBEBA-BD13-11ED-B121-001550012007[2023-03-
07T12:13:23| TBNO4060SRKA|MVAKIChYbZv7EalnxRSFAxIuJ00gp8zd EwDWD JrgJ2lsailQwaBAF gMd/YrQHCkeNJBeOXet 138ZIhjmWS 407hL0+ukX3k40/CBRY5TpiL24ulLGwgkk+QPAK3I7ur/9+KXKLVTWJILJLIGIZEU+TOLurdISCtxaa3rOA4c35bps3KN

8Ah0S3IWVEqoDIsNEOUddFOMMBUadckdavRIVEKmIYcIbNadgiglOLS]ENBXmTvMUVIJOhTpIZzOFCTajwIBkBb+1 BPLIGR2KM7KIGYM6rIMwKIxHexsj0+BDB+Yv/k19ylhDwLkhKXmJEAZTdILQg7zpKE0oPdN+PjFcOQ==]00001000000504587508]|

Sello digital del emisor A “A\Sallo digital dol SAT

MVAKICghYbZv7EalnxR5FAxIu.i00gp8zdEwDWD.JrgJ2IsaiUQwaB8AFgMd/YrQHCkeNJBeOXeuSBZIhjm  qV4ShwbGF1 XQCN1uqréjls/1 Xs/mVC5M1llurcaFH4nW7k0+PYHVY OWMdAFXIBEJyb6DIWFsCcdy7qpd9
WS407hL0+ukX3k40/CBRy5Tp:L24uULGwgkk+QPAKSI7ur/9+KXKLVTWJ LJLIGIZEU+TOUr4tSClxaa3rQ gr570StVCpSnzZdesZQLG3]GHkyqBxbX9gE/qL3BKi1GytPGEAvL1 +4jMFDXIWEOOu1rg4 TTNmEWaLLpK
A4cSprs3KNSAhoSSWVSqulsNBOuddFOMMBUaddckSaVRJVEKmiYchNa49ngOL5j5NBXmTvMUVIJ inNNPfHVy8aN1m2SkQ8N3IDdgUv2JKIjKrD5erj/Y 1gMn9Xsz/qfteZtr T/EConBh1 n+XAOKOML54EOBKVwW
OhTplZzOFCTajw9BkBb+18PLISR2kN7KIGYMEMwKIxHexsj0+/BD8+Yv/k19ylhDwLkhKXmJEAZTAILQ  D1kcDKnYDr1 oyKAO26NshT35QKVwLH]CJUDmM+aoEv/5p9pgPM5Gel I/7sKH6rio5ADalhaJ5L7fNejgydh
g7zpKEooPdN+PjFcOQ== BpO03Z1gJTsu7vmlQ==

Este documento es una representacion impresa de un CFDI Facture ele .liénicamente en www.saosaimpresores.com Pagina 1 de 1
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Verlflcaqlon de comprobantes fiscales digitales-por internet:

o . %h :
RFC del emisor

SEI180312EQ1

Folio fiscal

BFCBSE6A-BD13-11ED-
B121-00155D012007

Total del CFDI

$1,326.85

Nombre o razdn social del

emisor

SERVICIOS PARA
ESTUDIANTES DE
INTERCAMBIO SPI

Fecha de expedicidon

2023-03-07T12:13:23

Efecto del comprobante

Ingreso

https://verificacfdi.facturaelectronica.sat.gob.mx

RFC del receptor

UAC681018EG1

Fecha certificacién
SAT

2023-03-
07T12:13:23

Estado CFDI

Vigente

Nombre o razén social del
receptor

UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA
DE CHIHUAHUA

PAC que certifico

TBNO40609RKA

Estatus de cancelacion

Cancelable sin aceptacion

Imprimir
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UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE CHIHUAHUA
CALLE ESCORZA 900
CHIHUAHUA, CHIH,

UAC681018EG1

Original

Folio: 3919241-11 Caja: 20 MODULO BIBLIOTEGA CENTRAL
Cajero: GURROLA RIVERA NANCY GABRIELA

No. Empleado: 18554 CESAR EDUARDO GUTIERREZJURADO
Facultad: 3300 DIRECCION ADMINISTRATIVA

Plan Estudios: Campus:

Descripcion Importe
FUNCIONARIOS EMPLEADOS Y | 109,844.89
MAESTROS(UNIDAE}"@E&’I‘!}@AL)

VIATICOS UNIVERSJI j'.'bmezeyao'E?EAN »

TARJETA DE gli 0207621 $50,0000 <8

TARJETA DE GREDITG 0207621 gao.0p00 |

EFECTIVO / '

[59,844.89

\
Folio: 3019241k11 ‘00280
*TOMAEN cusufm#lgf

N



